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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 21-Oct-10  To Date: 21/10/10

Date In D
21-0ct-10 6:00 1425
21-0ct-10 6:01 1240
21-Oct-10  6:01 1232
21-0ct-10  6:02 1524
21-0c-10 6:02 1525
21-0ct-10 6:03 1528
21-Cct-10 8:00 1372
21-Oct-10  8:01 1429
21-Oct-10 801 1532
21-0ct-10 8:02 1494
21-0ct-10 802 1370
21-0ct-10 8:03 1550
21-0ct-10  8:03 1530
21-Oct-0  8:04 1551
21-Qct-10 8:04 1535
21-Oct-10 8:05 1555
21-0ct-10 805 1536
21-0ct-10 8:06 1382
21-0ct-10 8:06 1371
21-Oct-10  8:07 1549
21-Oct-10 B:07 1383
21-Oct-10  8:08 1474
21-0ct-10 8:08 1375
21-0ct-10 8:09 1405
28-0ct-10 8:09 1533
21-Oct-10 8:10 1495
21-Oct-10  8:10 1546
21-0ct-10 811 1470
21-0ct-10 811 1379
21-0ct-10 8:12 1374
21-0ct-10 8:12 1373
28-Cet-10 8:13 1381
21-Oct-10 813 1377
21-Oct-10  8:14 1732
21-Qct-i0 814 1737
21-Oct-10 &15 1733
21-0ct-10 8§15 1731
21-0ct-10  3:16 1677
21-0ct-10 8:16 1192
21-0ct-10 8:17 1245
21-Cet-10 8:17 1204
21-Oct-10  8:18 1199
21-Oct-10  8:18 1407

Name
Gunadhar
Raju
Saibaba.D
Mohan
Narsng
Dimbar
Rajashekar
Nandhu
Gouardan war
Nandulal
Kaileshwar
Raju
Suresh warma
Latha
Pinki
Raimuna
Agaraim
Manrakan
Omeshwar
Urmila
Anushaiah
Lalitha
Nisha
Kamleshwari
Kamlesh kuma
Rakesh
Agwar
Gopal
Manoj
Raj Kumar
Shameer
Rajesh
Latha
Suman
Basanth
Kanthram
Kanraj
Bharath
Rupalal
Brijesh
Urmila
Deepak
Mukesh

Certified by:
22 October, 2010

p——

Project Manager/Engg.
MODI VENTURES

Cont

GKR
GKR
GKR
GKR
GKR
GKR
KAl
KAl
KAI
KAL
KAl
KAI
KAl
KAl
KAI
KAI
KA
KAl
KAl
KAl
KAl
KAI
KAI
KAl
KAl
KAI
KAl
KAl
KAL
KAI
KAj
KAI
KAI
IBA
IBA
IBA
IBA
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
Civ
Civ
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CEV
Civ
CIvV
v
Civ
CIvV
CIv
CIHv
CIv
C1v
cv
Civ
Crv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
C1v
CIv
CIvV
CIv
WAP
WAP
WAP
WAP
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv

Skill

MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
HM
fH
MH
FH
FH
FH

MH -

ME
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH

MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
FH

ME

Wage
150
200
200
150
150
200
275
275
275
275
300
275
275
130
130
130
150
150
300
130
150
130
130
130
150
150
275
275
275
275
275
275
130
0
0
0
0
150
275
iS50
130
150
1

Cut

18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1800
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Certified b

A

Aftn Block Payment Amount

I.? G On Ac, 225
& G On Ac. 300
1.3} G On Ac. 300
1.3 G On Ac. 225
1.5%G On Ac. 225
1.5/G On Ac. 300
G On Ac, 275
1 G On Ac. 275
1 G On Ac, 275
1 G On Ac. 275
1 G On Ac. 300
1 G On Ac. 275
1 G On Ac. 275
1 G On Ac. 130
I G On Ac. 130
1 G On Ac. 130
1 G OnAc 150
1 G On Ac.
1 G On Ac.
1 G On Ac.
1 G On Ac. [50
I G On Ac. 130
1 G On Ac. 130
1 G On Ac. 130
1 G On Ac, 150
I G On Ac. 150
1 G On Ac, 275
1 G On Ac. 275
1 G On Ac. 275
1 G On Ac. 275
1 G On Ac. 275
C
C

A

150
130
150
150

oo oo aao mm ™

CHEC K’E{dem' ]
QUALITY/QUANTITY
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

21-Oct-10  8:19 1367 Kishore AND  CIv MA 275 18:60 1G On Ac. 275
21-Oct-10 %19 1203 Manchar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
21-Oct-10  8:20 1513 Rohan AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-0ct-10 8:20 1462 Narsing AND Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-0ct-10 821 1575 LalithKumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
21-0ct-10 821 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18.00 I G On Ac. 150
28-0ct-10 8:22 1467 Anasurya AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
21-Cot-10  8:22 1466 Dhanawar AND  CiV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-Oct-10  8:23 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
21-Oct-10  8:23 1540 Vishnu AND  Civ- MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-Oct-10  8:24 1674 Mothi Lal AND Qv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 50
21-Oct-10 824 1675 Gopal AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G OnAc. . 150
21-Oct-10 825 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
21-Oct-10  8:25 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
21-Oct-10  8:26 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-Oct-10 826 1680 Harindhar AND Qv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
21-Qct-10 827 1411 Janaki AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
21-Oct-10 827 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH £50 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
21-0ct-10 8:28 1186 Bharath Patel AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-0ct-10  8:28 1410 Trilok AND (CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
21-0ct-10 8:29 1355 Dilip AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
21-Oct-10 829 1246 Kishore AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac.
21-0ct-10  8:30 £302 Subhash AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac,
21-Oct-10  8:30 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
21-Oct-10  8:31 1679 Rajesh AND  CHV MA 275 1%:.00 1 G On Ac.
21-Oct-10  8:31 1191 Dayanand AND  CIV CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac.
21-0ct-10  8:32 1301 Katwari AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
21-0ct-10 " 8:32 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
21-Qct-10 833 1190 Prem AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
21-0ct-10 £33 1541 Shanth Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
21-0ct-10  8:34 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
21-Oct-10 834 1202 Kailesh Kemar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac.
21-Oct-10  9:00 1666 Anji KMR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I G On Ac.
21-0ct-10  9:0t 1556 K.Mohan Rao KMR ELE cT 300 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
21-0ct-10  9:01 1673 Biswajith KMR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
21-0ct-10 9:02 1557 N.Kumar KMR ELE MA 250 18:00 I CA Dept: 250
21-0ct-10  9:02 1669 Abdhul KMR ELE MH 160G 18:00 1 G n Ac. 160
21-0ct-10 9:03 1695 M Saraswathi YAK Civ FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
21-0ct-10  9:03 1690 Somaiah YAK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
21-0ct«10 9:04 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIv HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
21-0ct-10 9:04 1482 Yakoob.M YAK Clv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
21-0ct-10 9:05 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-0ct-10 9:05 1658 GuruSwamy YAK CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-Oct-10 9:06 1692 Naidu YAK CIv MA, 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
. Certified by: _
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Date In 1D Name
21-Oct-t0  9:06 1479 Srinu
21-0ct-10 9:07 1489 Tulasiamma
21-0ct-10 9:07 1485 Padma
21-0ct-10  9:08 1488 Gouramma
21-0c¢t-10 9:08 1757 L.Linga Raju
21-0ct-10  9:09 1759 Sudhakar
21-0ct-1¢ 9:09 1573 Mukesh
21-0ct-10 9:1¢ 1572 Rajeev
21-0ct-10 9:10 1369 V.Balreddy
21-0ct-16 911 1133 Pochaiah.B
21-Oct-10  9:11 1754 Srinu
21-Oct-10 912 1691 Kondat Rao
21-Oct-10 912 1505 SK.Sameerkha
21-0ct-10 9:13 1722 Naresh.}
21-0ct-10 9:13 1730 Stayanarayana
21-O0ct-10 9:14 1729 Hyder
21-Oct-10  9:14 1747 Elias
21-0ct-10  9:15 1490 Tanveer Khan
21-0ct-10  9:15 1710 B.Hanumanth
21-Oct-10  9:16 1702 Bhassappa
21-0ct-10 9:16 1699 A Mallesh
21-0ct-10  9:17 1708 Ramullu
21-0ct-10  9:17 1700 Vijay
21-0ct-10 918 1023 Kondaiah
21-Oct-10 9:18 1444 Y Narasiah
21-0ct-10 919 1643 Shamala
28-0Oct-10 9:20 1077 Shantamma
21-0ct-16 9:20 1751 Das
21-0ct-10 920 1672 Tulasianuna
2i-Oct-16 921 1753 Venkatamma
21-0ct-10  9:21 1671 Dhanalaxmi
21-Oct-10 922 1024 Bhuchaiah
21-0ct-}0 922 1752 Ashamma
21-0ct-10  9:23 1750 Ashok
21-Oct-}0 923 1670 Prathima Devi
21-0ct-10  9:24 1037 Lachumaiah
21-Oct-10 924 1571 Madavi
21-0ct-10  9:25 1205 G.Krishna
21-0ct-10  9:25 1206 R.Babu Rao
21-Oct-10  9:26 1208 G .Srinivas
21-Oct-10  9:26 1207 B.Venkatesh
21-0ct-10 927 1209 G.Vijay
21-Oct=10 927 1210 Sujatha
21-0ct-10 9:28 1211 Shashi

Con

YAK
YAK
YAK
YAK
KMR
KMR
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
TAN
TAN
TAN
TAN
TAN
TAN
TAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
GKR
GKR
GKR
GKR
GKR
GKR
GKR

t  Type Skill  Wage Out
Crv MA 275 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
Civ FH 130 18:00
civ FH 130 18:00
ELE MH 160 18:00
ELE MH lt.SO 18:00
ELE MA 250 18:00
ELE MA 250 18:00
ELE MA 250 E8:00
ELE CT 300 18:00
ELE MA 250 18:00
PLU MA 250 18:00
PLU MA 250 18:00
PLU MA 250 18:00
PLU MA 250 18:00
PLU MA 250 18:00
PLU MH 150 18:00
PLU CcT 300 18:00
PAI CT ¢ 18:00
PAE MH 0 18:00
Pal MA ¢ 18:00
PAl MA 0 18:00
PA] MA 0 18:00
EAR MH 160 18:00
EAR MH 160 18:00
EAR FH 140 18:00
EAR FH 140 18:00
EAR MH 160 18:00
EAR FH 140 18:00
EAR FH 140 18:00
EAR FH 140 18:00
EAR MH 160 18:00
EAR FH 140 18:00
EAR MH 160 18:00
EAR FH 140 18:00
EAR MH 160 18:00
EAR FH 140 18:00
CEN CT 300 18:00
CEN HM 300 18:00
CEN MA 200 18:00
CEN MA 260 18:00
CEN . MA 200 18:00
CHN (H 130 18:00
CE H 150 18:00

Certifiod by:

2 October, 2010 |
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Project Manager/Engg.
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er Audit

a

Attn Block Payment Amount
I G On Ac. 275
1 G On Ac. 130
1 G On Ac. 130
1 G On Ac. 130
PG On A 160
1 CA ept. 160
1 G 'L OnAc 250
1 G On Ac, 250
1 G On Ac. 250
1 G On Ac. 300
1 G On Ac. 250
I G On Ac. 250
1 G On Ac. 250
1 G On Ac. 250
I F On Ac. 250
1 F On Ac. 250
I F On Ac 150
1 F On Ac 300
| F /B 0
1 F M 0
1 F /Wﬁbv \% 0
1 F * (mﬁe” 0
| F i/ By V 0
1 CA ept.

I CA ept.

I CA ept.

1 CA }g/

1 F /6(Work

1 F /rmrk

1 F /;ﬁb/ k

1 F % _#6b Wark

1 Faeb Wk

I F Work

1 F On Ac

I F On Ac 140

1 F On Ac 160

I F On Ac F40

1 G On Ac 300

1 G On Ac 300

1 G On Ac 200

1 G On Ac 200

I G On Ac 200

1 G On Ac 130

1 G On Ac 150

CHECKED:
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Date In ] Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn ¢k Payment Amount
21-Oct-k0 928 1212 Krishna GKR  CEN MA 200 1800 G On Ac. 200

21-0et-10 9:29 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 % On Ac. 130
21-0ct-10  9:29 9000 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 . )G/ On Ac. 150
21-0ct-10 9:30 9001 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 15¢ 18:00 / On Ac. 150
21-Oct-10  9:30 9002 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH E56 18:00 / On Ac. 150
21:0ct-10  9:31 9004 Temporary Car GKR ~ CEN MH 150 18:00 _(1/Ei/ On Ac. 150
21-0ct-10 9:31 9003 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 )/G On Ac. 150
21-0ct-10 9:32 9006 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 )4 On Ac. 150
21-0ct-10 9:32 9005 Temporary Car GKR ~ CEN  MH 150 18:00 v On Ac. 150
21-0ct-10 9:33 9007 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 "L G On Ac. 150
28-Oct-10 9:33 9008 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l/G/ On Ac. 150
21-0ct-10 934 9009 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MA 200 18:.00 ‘1{/ On Ac. 200
21-Cct-10 935 9010 Temporary Car GKR  CEN MH 150 £8:00 1G On Ac.
20-Cct-10 935 901t  Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 £8:00 4% On Ac.
21-Oct-10 9:36 9012 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1/( On Ac.
21-Oct-10 9:36 9013 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 ;/( On Ac.
21-Oct-10 9:37 9014 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 IG/ On Ac,
21-0ct-10 9:37 9015 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 J/G On Ac.
21-Cct-t0  9:38 9017 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 /l/G On Ac.
21-0ct-10  9:38 9016 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 -% On Ac.
21-0ct-10 9:39 9018 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 ,/G On Ac. 130
21-Oct«10 9:39 9019 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:.00 / On Ac. 130
21-Oct-19  9:40 9020 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 / On Ac 130
21-0ct-10  9:40 9021 Temporary Car GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 \J}G/ On Ag. 130
21-0ct-10 941 1276 Pramod Singh BCH MG MA 300 18:.00 )/CA Dept. 300
21-Oct-10 9:41 1305 Chamanial BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 Z/C ept. 300

21-0ct-10  9:42 1315 Amar BCH TiL MA 300 1800 1/ CA ept. 300
- .

Certified by: Cegd bgb [
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" GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 20-Oct-10  To Date: 20/10/10

ke

=
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Date In {1 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
20-Oct-10 6:00 1365 TulaRam GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 E5\G On Ac. 225
20-Oct-10  &:01 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/G On Ac. 300
20-Oct-10  6:0F 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1L5NG On Ac. 300
20-Oct-10  6:02 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/G On Ac. 225
20-Oct-10  6:02 1234  Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.i‘)G On Ac, 300
20-0ct-10 6:03 1623 Kurma Rao GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1.37G On Ac. 300
20-0ct-10 6:03 1624  Jani GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 l.?(} On Ac. 300
20-0ct-10 6:04 1626 Ravi GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 135G On Ac. ) 300
20-Cct-10 6:04 1625 Chinna GKR  ROD MA 200 1%:00 I.i)G On Ac. 300
20-0ct-10 6:05 1627 Sawariah GKR  ROD MH 150 £8:00 1. On Ac. 225
20-Cct-10  6:05 1628 Mukudha GKR ROD MH 150 18:60 1LY G On Ac. 225
20-Oct-10  8:00 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10  8:01 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10 8:01 1541 Shanth Kumar AND Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10  8:02 1190 Prem AND  QIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-E0  8:02 1406 Mikhilesh AND (1Y MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10  8:03 1679 Rajesh AND  ClIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10  8:03 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10  8:04 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ag. 150
20-Oct-10  8:04 1191 Dayanand AND  CIV CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
20-0ct-10  8:05 1302 Subhash AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-0ct-10  8:05 1246 Kishore AND  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10  8:06 1355 Dilip AND  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
20-Oct-10  8:06 1410 Trilok AND ClV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10 8:07 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
20-Oct-10 8,07 1411 Janaki AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
20-Oct-10  8:08 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10 8:08 254 RamLlaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10 8:09 1188 Omprakash Ya AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10  8:09 1680 Harindhar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10  8:10 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10  8:10 1675 Gopal AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-[0  8:10 1674 Mothi Lal AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10  8:#1 1540 Vishnu AND  CHV MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac. 275
20-0ct-10 8:11 1218 Omprakash.C AND Civ MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10 812 1466 Dhanawar AND Qv MA 275 18:60 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10 8:12 1467 Anasurya AND IC!V FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ag. 130
20-Oct-10 813 1575 Lalith Kumar AND CIV MH 150 1&:00 1 G On Ac, 150
20-Oct-10 813 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10 8:14 1462 Narsing AND  Civ MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10  8:14 1513 Rohan AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10 815 1203 Manchar AND Qv MA 3 18:00 1 G On Ac. ) 275
20-Oct-10 815 1367 Kishore AND Qv M:oo 1 G On Ac. 275
22 October.%%rﬂf“d by: cH E 9’.(\,5 o
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Date In 1 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount

20-Oct-10  8:16 1192 Rupalal AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I CA ept. 275
20-0ct-10  8:16 1204 Urmila AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA t. 130
20-0ct-10 8:17 1677 Bharath AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10  8:17 1245 Brijesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10  8:18 1199 Deepak AND  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10  8:18 1407 Mukesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10  8£:19 1373 Shameer KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
20-0ct-10  8:19 1374 Raj Kumar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10  8:20 1470 Gopal KAI cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-0ct-10 8:20 1379 Manoj KAl cy MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10 8:21 1546 Agwar KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10 8§21 1495 Rakesh KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10  8:22 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAl CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-0ct-10  8:22 1405 Kamleshwari KAl Cv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
20-Oct-10  8:23 1375 Nisha KAl civ FH 130 £8:00 1 G Cn Ac. 130
20-Oct-10 823 1474 Lalitha KAl v FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
20-Oct-10 8:24 1549 Urmila KAl Civ’ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
20-Oct-10 824 1383 Anushaiah KAI Ccrv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10 8:25 1371 Omeshwar KAI CIv HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
20-Oct-10 8:25 1382 Manrakan KAl Cv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-Oct-10  8:26 1536 Agaraim KAI cv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-0ct-10  8:26 1555 Raimuna KAl crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
20-Oct-10 8:27 1535 Pinki KAI clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ag, 130
20-Oct-10 828 1551 Latha KAl CIvV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
20-Oct-10  8:28 1530 Swresh warma KAl CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10  8:28 1550 Raju KAI CIv MA 275 13:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10  8:29 1377 Latha KAl Crv FH 130 1%:00 1 G On Ac. 130
20-Oct-10 829 1370 Kaileshwar KAl Crv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
20-Oct-10  8:30 1381 Rajesh KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10  2:30 1494 WNandulal KAI CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10 831 1332 Gouardan war KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10 831 1429 Nandhu KAI CIv MA 275 13:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10 8:32 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA, 275 13:.00 I G On Ac. 275
20-0ct-10.  8:32 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
20-0ct-10  8:33 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac, 250
20-Oct-10 9:00 1750 Ashok MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 | F On Ac. 160
20-0ct-10 9:01 1751 Das MAN EAR MH [60 18:00 I F On Ac. 160
20-0ct-10 9:01 1753 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F On Ac. 140
20-Oct-10  9:02 1444 Y Narasiah MAN EAR MH 166 18:00 I F On Ac. 160
20-Oct-10 9:02 1571 Madavi MAN  [EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F ob Work 140
20-Oct-10 9:03 1670 Prathima Devi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 |l F ’ Work 140
20-Oct-10  9:03 1748 Chandraiah MAN  EAR MH 8:00 1 F "/J)krWork 160
20-Oct-10  $:04 1672 Tulasiamma MAN EAR FH 00 [ F -'/B‘b/W k 140
ZQ«MJO—C-W*IAN EAR E IS’IL I F Mk 140 _
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
20-0ct-10 9:05 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 i

F Jots Work™ 160
20-Oct-10  9:03 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F Work 160
20-Oct-10  9:06 1752 Ashamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I F " Job Work 140
20-Oct-10 9:07 1014 G.Mamnem MAN  EAR CT 300 18:00 I F Waork 300
20-0ct-10 9:07 1016 B.Balu MAN  EAR M 160 18:00 | F %k 160
20-Oct-10  9:07 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160G 18:00 I F /6&: : 160
20-Oct-10 9:08 1017 Nagamudhaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F 1 ork 160
20-0c-10  9:08 1749 Sowraiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Aept, 160
20-Oct-10 9:09 1023 Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA ept. 160
20-Oct-1¢  9:09 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA D, 140
20-0ct-10 9:16 1759 Sudhakar KMR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 G ¥ On Ac. 160
20-Cct-10 910 758 Samtosh.P KMR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
20-Oct-10  *11 1673  Biswajith KMR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac 250
20-Oct-10  9:11 1669 Abdhul KMR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
20-Oct-10 9112 1556 K.MohanRao KMR ELE CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. - 300
20-Oct-10  9:12 1557 N.Kumar KMR ELE MA 250 18:00 I G On Ag 250
20-Oct-10 913 1666 Anji KMR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA pt. 250
20-Oct-10 913 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN  PAI CT 0 18:00 1 F #78 0
20-Oct-10 9:14 1699 A .Mallesh HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F g)?v 0
20-Oct-10 914 1702 Bhassappa HAN  PAl MH 0 18:00 I F = Mil v 0
20-Oct-10 9:15 1700 Vijay HAN  Pal MA 0 18:00 - 1 F LMBYV 0
20-Oct-10  9:15 1708 Ramullu HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 I F it/ByV 0
20-Oct-10  9:16 1479 Srinu YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G " On Ac. 275
20-0ct-10  9:16 1690 Somaiah YAK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-0ct-10  9:17 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
20-Oct-10 9:17 1658 Guru Swamy YAK  CIV MA 275 18:00 [ G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10 9:18 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
20-Cct-10 9:18 1482 Yakoob.M YAK  CIV Ct 300 18:00 PG On Ac. 300
20-Cet-10  9:19 1692 Naidu YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-0ct-10 9:19 1661 RLM Chari YAK  CIV HM 300 18:00 1G On Ac 300
20-Oct-10 9:20 1488 Gouramma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 16 On Ac. 130
20-Oct-10 920 1485 Padma YAK  CIV FH 130 18:00 1G On A, 130
20-Oct-10 921 1737 Basanth JBA WAP MH 0 1800 1 F )QKByV 0
20-Oct-10  9:21 1489 Tulasiamma  YAK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G = Cn Ac. 130
20-Oct-t0 922 1733 Kanthram JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F H/ByV
20-Oct-10 922 1731 Kamraj JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F “AByV
20-Qct-10  9:23 1732 Suman JBA WAP MA 0 £8:00 1 F /&iy/\’
20-Oct-10 923 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
20-0ct-10 9:24 1757 LLingaRaju KMR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
20-Oct-10 9:24 1722 Naresh.J TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
20-Oct-10  9:25 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
20-Oct-10  9:25 1691 Kondal Rao TAN  PLU MA 230 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
20-0ct-10  9:26 1498 SadharKhan TAN  PLU HM K00 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
20-Oct-10  9:26 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CTy 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
22 Octotggdl,l'giﬂe.d by: c ftiﬁed by\ ‘ l hod H = © e = D‘fo
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill.  Wage Out Attn lock  Payment Amount
20-0ct-10  9:27 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 136 13:00 On Ac. 130

1 G

20-0ct-10 9:27 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 (10/ On Ac. 200
20-Oct-10 928 1208 G.Srinivas GKR CEN  Ma 200 18:00 16/ On Ac. 200
20-0ct-10 929 1209 G.Vijay GKR CEN  MA 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
20-Oct-10  9:29 1210 Sujatha GKR CEN  FH 130 18:00 / On Ac. 130
20-0ct-10 930 1211 Shashi GKR CEN  MH £50 18:00 /r;o/ On Ac.
20-0c1-10 930 1212 Krishna GKR CEN  MA 200 18:00 / On Ac.
20-Oct-10 9:32 1274 B.chandram BCH MG CT 300 18:00 /}c/ Bt
20-0¢t-10  9:32 1305 Chamanlal BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 / Pt
20-Oct-10 932 1315 Amar BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 Ve < /D:p(./
20-0ct-10  9:33 1754 Srinu POC  ELE  MA 250 18:00 G On Ac.
20-Oct-10 9:33 1369 V.Balreddy POC  ELE  MA 250 18:00 VG On Ac.
20-Oct-10 9:34 1572 Rajeev POC ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac
20-Oct-10  9:34 1573 Mukesh POC ELLE MA 250 18:00 '{1{ On Ac.
20-0ct-10 935 1133 PochaishB  POC  ELE /Q(-\aoo 18:00 G On Ac.
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GMG-11 Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 19-Oct-10  To Date: 19/10/10

—

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
19-Oct-10 8:00 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
19-Oct-10  8:01 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
19-Oct-10  8:01 1192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
19-Oct-10 8:02 1367 Kishore AND  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
19-Oct-10  8:02 1203 Manohar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
[9-Oct-10  8:03 1583 Rohan AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
19-Cct-10  8:03 1462 Narsing AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G " OnAc. 275
19-Oct-10 8:04 1200 Prakash Chand AND  CIV MH 150 13:00 1 G On Ac. 150
19-0ct-10 8:04 1575 Lalith Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. V [50
19-Oct-10  8:05 1466 Dhanawar AND  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
19-Cct-16  8:05 1467 Anasurya AND  CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. i30
19-Oct-10  8:06 1218 Omprakash.C AND CiIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 156
19-Oct-10  8:06 1540 Vishnu AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
19-Oct-t0  8:07 1674 Mothi Lal AND Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
19-Oct-t0  8:07 1675 Gopal AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
19-0ct-10 8:08 1188 Omprakash Ya AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
19-Oct-10  8:08 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1G On Ac. 150
19-0ct-10  8:09 1680 Harindhar AND Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
19-Oct-10  8:10 1679 Rajesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
[9-Oct-10 810 1191 Dayanand AND CIV CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
[9-Oct-10  8:11 1677 Bharath AND CIv MH i50 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
19-0ct-10  §:11 1412 Heera Singh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
19-0¢t-10 8:12 1302 Subhash AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
19-0ct-10 8:13 1246 Kishore AND CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
19-Oct-10 8:14 1470 Gopal KAl CIvV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
19-0ct-10 8:14 1374 Raj Kumar  KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac.
19-Oct-10 8:15 1379 Manoj KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
19-Oct-10  8:15 1456 G.Sailu GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac.
19-Oct-10  8:16 1495 Rakesh KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
19-Oct-t0  8:16 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAl cv MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
19-Oct-10  8:17 1405 Kamleshwari KAl v FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
19-Oct-10  8:17 1375 Nisha KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. ll30
19-Oct-10  8:18 1474 Lalitha KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
19-Oct-10  8:18 1549 Urmila KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
19-Oct-10  8:19 1383 Anushaiah KAl Cw MH 150 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 150
19-Oct-10  8:19 1382 Manrakan KAI Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
[9-0ct-10 820 1371 Omeshwar KAl Crv HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
19-Oct-10 820 1536 Agaraim KAI Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
19-Oct-10 821 1555 Raimuma KAl cv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
19-Oct-10 821 1535 Pinki KAI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
19-Oct-10  8:22 1551 Latha KAI Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
i9-0ct-10  8:23 1530 Suresh warma KA Clv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
19-Cct-10  8:23 1550 Raju _ KAI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
19-Oct-10 824 1377 Latha KAI Crv FH 130 18:00 1

G On Ac. 130
19-0ct-10  8:24 1370 Kaileshwar KAl CIv CT 300 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
19-Cet-10 8:25 1494 Nandulal KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 G On Ac. 275
19-Cct-10 825 1381 Rajesh KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1G On Ac, 275
19-Oct-10  8:26 1429 WNandhu KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
19-Oct-10  8:26 1532 Gouardan war KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
19-Oct-10  8:27 1373 Shameer KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
19-Oct-10 827 1372 Rajashekar KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
19-Oct-10 828 1369 V.Balreddy POC ELE MA 250 18:00 I G On Ac. 250
19-Oct-1¢ 828 1754 Srinu POC  ELE MaA 250 13:00 1 G On Ac, 250
19-Oct-10  8:29 1572 Rajeev POC ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
19-Oct-10 829 1573 Mukesh POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
19-Oct-10  8:30 1133 Pochaiah.B POC  ELE CcT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
19-0ct-10 &30 1742 Ramjilal BC TIL MA 300 18:00 1'F On Ac, 300
19-Oct-10  8:31 1746 Vikram BC TIL MH 175 18:00 1 F On Ac. 175
19-Oct-10  8:32 1744 Kalayan BC TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
19-Oct-10  8:32 1743 B.Chandram BC TIL CT 300 18:00 1l F On Ac, 300
19-Oct-10  8:33 1745 Sandeep BC TIL MA 300 18:00 1l F On Ac. 300
19-0ct-10  8:34 1305 Chamanlal BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA t - 300
[9-Oct-10  8:34 1315 Amar BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA Xﬁ/f( 300
19-Oct-10  9:00 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
19-Oct-10  9:01 1661 RLM Chari YAK Clv HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
19-0ct-10  9:01 1695 MSaraswathi YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
19-0ct-10 9:02 1488 Gowramma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
19-Cct-10 9:02 1485 Padma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
19-0ct-10 9:03 1489 Tulasiamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
19.0ct-16 9:03 1479 Srinu YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, 275
19-0ct-10 9:04 1692 Naidu YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 PG On Ac.
19-Get-10 9:04 1658 Guru Swamy YAK  CIV MA 275 18:00 PG On Ac.
19-Oct-10 9:05 1482 Yakocb.M YAK  CIvV CT 300 18:00 I G On Ac.
19-0ct-10 9:06 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 FG On Ac. 200
19-Cet-10  9:06 1424  Sunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
19-Oct-10 907 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
19-0ct-10 9:07 1240 Rajn GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 PG On Ac, 200
19-0ct-16 9:08 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
19-Oct-10 908 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 13:00 PG On Ac. 200
19-Cct-10 9:09 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I F On Ac. 250
19-Oct-16 9:09 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
19-Oct-10 %10 1731 Kamraj IBA WAP  MA 0 18:00 I F } BS(V 0
19-0ct-10 9:10 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 I F &:/ 250
19-Oct-10 9:11 1732 Swman IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F MV 0
19-0ct-10  9:11 1737 Basanth JBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 1 F %V 0
19-Oct-10 %12 1733 Kanthram JBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 |l F /y -0
19:0ct-10 9:12 1735 Sanju IBA  WAP  MH /W I F 7By V 0
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Date
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
19-0c¢t-10
19-Oct-190
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
F9-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-0Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-Cct-10
19-Cct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-£0
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
18-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10

In

9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
G:15
EAR
9:16
9:16
917
9:17
9:18
918
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:22
9:23
9:23
9:24
624
925
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:32
932
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:34

ip
1734
1736
£721
1720
1725
1726
1717
1755
1714
1729
1722
1730
1490
1691
1491
1037
1077
1749
1024
1023
1752
1751
1750
1042
1041
1444
1672
1671
1670
1753
1016
1015
1014
1757
1673
1556
1654
1669
1759
1758
1666
1557
1205
1207

Name
Vikash
Yogesh
Ramu
G.Ramachandr
Hirawan
Mahindar Pan
Jay Prakash
Janardhan Pras
Sanjeev
Hyder
Naresh.]
Stayanarayana
Tanveer Khan
Kondal Rao
Saleem
Lachumaiah
Shantamma
Sowraiah
Bhuchaiah
Kondaiah
Ashamma
Das
Ashok
Rajeshwari
Ramanjan
Y.Narasiah
Tulasiamma
Dhanalaxmi
Prathima Devi
Venkatamma
B.Balu
P Venkatesh
G.Mannem
L.Linga Raju
Biswajith
K.Mohan Rao
Karunakar
Abdhut
Sudhakar
Santosh.P
Anji
N.Kumar
G.Krishna
B.Venkatesh
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IBA
JBA
TRS
TRS
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
TAN
TAN
TAN
TAN
TAN
TAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
KMR
KMR
KMR
KMR
KMR
KMR
KMR
KMR
KMR
GKR
GKR

Type
WAP
WAP
TiL
TiL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
CEN
CEN

Skill  Wage
MH 0
MH 0
MH 175
MA 300
MH 175
MH 175
MA 300
CcT 300
MA 300
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
CT 300
MA 250
MA 250
MH 160
FH 140
MH 160
MH 160
MH 160
FH 140
MH 160
MH 160
FH 140
MH 160
MH 160
FH 140
FH 140
FH 140
FH 140
MH 160
MH 160
CT 300
MH 160
MA 250
CT 300
MA 250
MH 160
MH 160
MH 160
MA 250
MA 250

Cut

18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block  Payment Amount

P F il/ByV 0
I F /}ﬁv 0
1 F On Ac, 175
1 F On Ac. 300
I F On Ac. 175
1 F On Ac. 175
1 F On Ac. 300
l F On Ac. 300
1 F On Ac. 300
I F On Ac. 250
b F On Ac. 250
I F On Ac. 250
I F On Ac, 300
1 F On Ac, 250
1 F On Ac 250
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn lock Payment Amount
19-Oct-10 9:35 1208 G.Srinivas GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 G On Ac. 200
19-Oct-10  %:35 1209 G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 / On Ac, 200
19-Oct-10 9:36 1210 Sujatha GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 / On Ac. 130
19-Oct-10 936 1211 Shashi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
19-0ct-10  9:37 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 »//; On Ac. 130
19-Oct-10  9:37 1212 Krishna GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 G On Ac. 200
19-Oct-10  9:38 1747 Elias TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 /I/F On Ac. 150
19-Oct-10  9:38 1498 Sadhar Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 Z/F On Ac. 3
19-Oct-10  9:39 1348 A.Ramully RAM CAR CT 306 18:00 / On Ac. 300,
19-Oct-10 939 1349 APrabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 é}G On Ac. 23
£9-Oct-10  9:40 1351 A.Satish RAM  CAR MH 150 18:00 [/ On Ac. 15
19-0ct-10 9:40 1350 B.Ramuilu RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 fé, On Ac. 250
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Certified by: y: ,
X CHECKED |
e

Project Manager/Engg-
MOD! VENTURES

Assil Ad

© Ceftified
in M’Ei{ager
MO ENTURES

QUALITY/QUANTITY

22 October, 2010

[ ai |22\l

MODI VENTURES

Date... 'Q

ED

aer

Audit

o Page dofd

e At 8 S bt e e Kot At e e



LM -
T\NENV &

ek 19

GMG-H Detailed Attendance Rep . From Date: 18-Oct-10  To Date: 18/10/10

pry—y

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
18-Oct-10  6:00 1204 Urmila AND  CIV FH 130 £8:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18-Oct-10  6:01 1408 Sukhanand AND Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10 6:01 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I'G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10  6:02 1203 Manohar AND CIV. MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10  6:02 1245 Brijesh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
[8-Oct-10  6:03 1288 Omprakash.C AND ClV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10  6:03 1540 Vishnu AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 b G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10 6:04 1197 Dhaneshwara AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
18-0ct-10 6:04 1411 Janaki AND CIV FH 130. 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
13-Oct-1¢ 6:05 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10  6:05 1677 Bharath AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10  6:06 1412 HeeraSingh AND ClV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10  6:06 1407 Mukesh AND Qv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10  6:07 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10  6:07 1680 Harindhar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10  6:08 1355 Dilip AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10  6:08 1410 Trilok AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
13-Oct-10  6:09 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10  6:09 1191 Dayanand AND  CIV CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
18-Oct-10  6:10 1679 Rajesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10  6:10 1301 Katwari AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10 6:11 1575 LalithKumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10 6:11 1200 Prakash Chand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 159
18-Oct-10  6:12 1462 Narsing AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
18-Oc¢t-10  6:12 1513 Rohan AND  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
18-Oct-10  6:13 1302 Subhash AND Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
18-Oct-10  6:13 1246 Kishore AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac,
18-Oct-10  6:14 1190 Prem AND CiIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
18-Oct-10  6:14 1192 Rupalal AND  CiV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac,
18-Oct-10  6:15 1541 Shanth Kumar AND IV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
18-Oct-10  6:15 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
18-Oct-10  6:16 1188 Omprakash Ya AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
18-Oct-10  6:16 1674 Mothi Lal AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. E50
18-Oct-10  6:17 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I CA Dept. ES0
[8-Oct-10  6:18 1466 Dhanawar AND  Clv MA 275 18:00 I CA }){:T/ - 275
18-0ct-10  6:18 1467 Anasurya AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA ‘/D:ﬂ/ 130
18-Oct-10 6:18 1406 Mikhilesh AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 CA )z( 275
13-Oct-10 6:19 1675 Gopal AND  CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Dm( 150
18-Oct-10  6:19 1373 Shameer KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10  8:20 1372 Rajashekar KA v MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10 8:21 1529 Ganulat KAI Cly MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10 8:21 1531 Naresh warma KAl Crv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10 8:22 1471 Sravan Kumar KAl Crv /DZ?S 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Oct-10 822 1547 Gambhir KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1

G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10  8:23 1554 Santoshi Kal CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
18-Oct-10 8:23 1553 Saroja KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 130
18-Cct-10 8:24 1378 Chota Ram KAl CHV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10  8:24 1548 Santosh KAI Cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10  8:25 1534  Aril gupta KAl Civ MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10  8:25 1473 Urmila KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
18-Oct-t0  8:25 1496 WNarendhar KAl Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
18-Oct-10 8:26 1404 Dinesh KAl CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10  8:26 1497 Kirthan KAI Ccv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10  8:27 1555 Raimuna KAI Ctv FH 136 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18-Oct-10  8:27 1535 Pinki KAl crv FH 130 18:00 PG On Ac. 130
18-Oct-10  8:28 1551 Latha KAl Crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18-Oct-10  8:28 1536 Agaraim KAl Cv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10  8:29 1550 Raju KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
18-0ct-10 8:29 1530 Suresh warma KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18-Cct-10 830 1571 Madavi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G On Ac, 140
18-0Oct-10 8:30 1382 Manrakan KAI CIvV MH 150 t8:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18-Cet-10 8:31 1549 Urmila KA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
13-Cet-10 8:31 1383  Anushaiah KAl Cv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
18-Oct-10 832 1377 Latha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18-Oct-10  8:32 1474 Lalitha KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18-Oct-10  8:33 1375 Nisha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
18-Oct-t0  8:33 1405 Kamleshwari KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18-Oct-10  8:34 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAl Clv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10  8:34 1495 Rakesh KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
18-Oct-10  8:35 1370 Kaileshwar KAl CIv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
18-Oct-10  8:35 1552 Rambha KAI CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18-Oct-10  8:36 1379 Manoj KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10  8:36 1470 Gopal KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10 8§37 1546 Agwar KAI Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10  8:38 1381 Rajesh KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10  8:38 1494 Nandulal KA Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18-Oct-10 8:3b 1429  Nandhu KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
18-Oct-10  8:39 1374 Raj Kumar KAL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
[8-Oct-10  8:39 1532 Gouardan war KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On A 275
[8-Oct-10  9:40 1643 Shamala MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /ﬁrk 140
18-Oct-10  9:40 1672 Tulasiamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA '/!‘ob/\?\ﬁ e 140
18-Oct-10  9:41 1749 Sowraiah MAN EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CcaA /ﬁ 160
18-Oct-10  9:41 1750 Ashok MAN  EAR MH 166 18:00 1 CaA Work 160
18-Oct-10 942 1752 Ashamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA b k 140
18-Oct-10  9:42 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR M 160 18:00 1 CA /ob)wf;k 160
18-Oct-10  9:43 1753 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 0 18:00 1 CA V/Job’ﬁork,_ 140
18-Oct-10  9:43 1751 Das MAN EAR MH 160y 18:00 1 CA ‘W 160
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Pay Amount
18-Oct-10  9:44 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 Work 160
18-Oct-10  9:44 1444 Y Narasiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 /mk 160

)

18-Cct-10 9:45 1730 Stayanarayana TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 On Ac. 250
18-Oct-1¢  9:45 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 < Job-Work 140
18-Oct-10 946 1729 Hyder TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 g/?ﬁ?} On Ac 250
18-Oct-10 946 1757 L.Linga Raju. KMR ELE MH 160 18:00 "r/B/ On Ac 160
18-Oct-10 9:47 1691 Kondal Rao TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac 250
18-Oct-10  9:47 1747 Elias TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 % On Ac 150
18-Oct-10 948 1722 Naresh.) TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘i/ On Ac 250
18-Oct-10  9:49 1746 Vikram BC TIL MH 175 18:00 X On Ac 175
18-Oct-10  9:50 1743 B.Chandram BC TIL CT 300 18:00 % On Ac 300
18-Oct-10  9:50 1744 Kalayan BC TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac 300 R
18-Oct-10  9:51 505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 .PF/ On Ac 250
[8-Oct-10  9:51 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 ._A/G On Ac 130
18-0ct-10  9:52 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I/G On Ac 200
18-0ct-10  9:52 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 )/ On Ac 150
18-Oct-10 9:53 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 1%:00 ‘/ Cn Ac 200
18-0ct-10  9:53 1524 Mohan GKR CEN MH 150 £8:00 / On Ac, 150
18-Cct-10 9:54 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 é On Ac

18-Oct-10 954 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 G- On Ac

18-Oct-10  9:55 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 G On Ac

18-Oct-k0  9:55 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l/G On Ac

18-Oct-10  9:56 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:.00 lé On Ac

18-Oct-10  9:57 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l/G On Ac

18-Oct-10  9:57 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 Ié On Ac

18-Oct-10  9:57 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 L}/ On Ac

18-Oct-10  9:38 1525 WNarsng GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 F On Ac. 150
18-Oct-10  9:58 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA- 200 18:00 j On Ac. 200
[8-Oct-10  9:59 1745 Sandeep BC TIL MA 300 18:00 J/G On Ac. 300
18-Oct-10  10:00 1276 Pramod Singh BCH MG MA 300 18:00 / /ﬁptﬂ 300
18-Oct-10 10:01 1305 Chamanlal BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 zl}(_“;\ ept. 300
18-Oct-10 10:02 1315 Amar BCH TIL 18:00 CA )e( 300

<
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 16-Oct-10  To Date: 16/10/10

~aid

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skiill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
16-Oct-10  6:00 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 I.?G On Ac. 195
16-Oct-10  6:01 1234 Sukdev GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 300
16-Oct-10 6:02 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 IQG On Ac. 225
16-Oct-1¢  ¢:02 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1. G On Ac, 300
16-Oct-t0  6:03 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 .G On Ac. 223
16-Oct-10 6:03 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 !.QG On Ac. 225
16-Oct-10  6:04 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5)0 On Ac, 300
16-O0ct-10  6:04 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/ G On Ac. 300
16-0ct-10 6:05 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5N\G On Ac. 225
16-Cet-10 6:05 [527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.DG Cn Ac. 300
16-Oct-10 6:06 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 225
16-Oct-10  6:06 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 l.S>G On Ac. 225
16-Oct-10  6:07 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.S)G On Ac. 300
16-Oct-10  6:07 1525 WNarsng GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 2235
16-Qct-10  6:08 1528 Dimbar GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)G On Ac. 300
16-Oct-10  6:09 1209 G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 300
16-Oct-10 6:09 120 Sujatha GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 ]_5)6 On Ac. 195
16-0ct-10  6:10 1517 Ramanatah GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1. G On Ag. 300
16-Oct-10 6:10 1515 DharmaRao GKR  CEN Ma 200 18:00 LS\ G On Ac. 300
16-Oct-1¢ 6:11 1518 Sudhakar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.5>G On Ac,
16-Oct-10  6:11 1516 BheemaRao.G GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5)G On Ac.
16-Oct-t0  6:82 1519 T.Krishna GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1LY G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:00 1550 Raju KAI Cly MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:00 1301 Katwari AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:01 1679 Rajesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:02 1191 Dayanand AND  CIvV CT 300 18:.00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10 8:02 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac.
16-0ct-10  8:03 1355 Dilip AND  CIV MA 275 '18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-0ct-10 803 1410 Trilok AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-0Oct-10 8:04 1199 * Deepak AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
16-Oct-10 8:04 1680 Harindhar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
16-Oct-10  8:05 1407 Mukesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
16-Oct-10  8:05 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
16-Oct-10  8:06 1677 Bharath AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
16-Oct-10  8:07 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-Oct-10  8:07 1411 Janaki AND  Civ FH © 130 1800 1 G On Ac. 130
16-Oct-10  8:08 1540 Vishnu AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-Oct-10  8:08 1197 Dhaneshwara AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 150
16-Oct-10  8:09 1245 Brijesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:60 1 G On Ac. 150
16-0ct-10  8:09 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
16-Oct-10  &10 1203 Manohar ANDB  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-Oct-10 - 8:10 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-Oct-10  8:1F 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block  Payment Amount
16-Oct-10  8:11 1204 Urmila AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 |

G On Ac. 130
16-Oct-10  8:12 1675 Gopal AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
16-Oct-10  8:12 1462 Narsing AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
16-0ct-10  8:13 1513 Rohan AND CIV MA 275 18:00 PG On Ac. 275
16-Oct-10  8:13 1302 Subhash AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
16-0ct-10  8:14 1192 Rupalal AND CIV MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac. 275
16-Oct-10 8:14 1246 Kishore AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On A, 150
16-Oct-10 8:15 1190 Prem AND  CIV MA 275 1%:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-0ct-10  8:15 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
16-Oct-10 8:16 1541 Shanth Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-Oct-10 8:16 1188 Omprakash Ya AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. I50
16-0ct-10 8:17 1674 Mothi Lat AND  Crv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
16-Oct-10 8:17 303  Akilesh Prasad AND  CiV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
16-0ct-10 8:18 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 130 18:00 I G On Ag 150
16-Oct-10  8:19 1467 Anasurya AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA (Bep( 130
16-Oct-10  8:19 1466 Dhanawar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA L'/Bep( 275
16-Gct-10  8:20 1575 Lalith Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA (Dept/ ) 150
16-Oct-10 8:20 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Ca ?x/ 275
16-Oct-10 8:21 1373  Shameer KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G n Ac. 275
16-Oct-10 822 1530 Suresh warma KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-Oct-10  8:22 1536 Agaraim KAl Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:23 1355 Raimuna KAI Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac,
16-Oct-10  8:23 1551 Latha KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:23 1535 Pinki KAI Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:24 1371 Omeshwar KAl Civ HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10 824 1382 Manrakan KAl Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:25 1549 Urmila KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:25 1383  Anushaiah KAl v MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:26 1377 Latha KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:26 1474 Lalitha KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10 8227 1375 Nisha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10 827 1405 Kamleshwari KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:28 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAl Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:28 1495 Rakesh KAl Chv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:29 1552 Rambha KAl Crv FH 130 E8:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10 829 1370 Kaileshwar KAl CIvV CT 300 1800 1 G On Ac,
16-Oct-10  8:30 1379 Manoj KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-0ct-10 8:30 1470 Gopal KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:31 1546 Agwar KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 PG On Ac.
16-Oct-10 8:31 1381 Rajesh KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac.
16-Oct-10 $:32 1494 Nandulal KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Oct-10  8:32 1429 Nandhu KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Cet-10 8:33 1532 Gouardan war KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Cet-10 8:33 1374 Raj Kemar KAl civ ms 18:00 1 G Or Ac.
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

16-Oct-10  9:00 1444 Y Narasiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I F /{r 160
16-Cct-1¢ %01 1753 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:09 1 F /ﬂ)t/:\ﬁi 140
16-Oct-1¢0 9:01 1750 Ashok MAN  EAR MH 160 £8:00 1 F )ﬂ‘ﬁ) 160
16-Oct-10  9:02 1752 Ashamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F " et W 140
16-Oct-10 9:02 167! Dhanalaxmi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F B Wo 140
16-Oct-10  9:03 1672 Tulasiamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I F Job"Waork 140
16-Oct-10  9:03 1751 Das MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F / 160
16-Oct-10  9:04 1670 Prathima Devi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F 2 30bWork 140
16-Oct-10  9:04 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F “/HK. 160
16-0ct-10 9:05 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I F ' Work 160
16-Oct-10 9:05 1571 Madavi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F Mk 140
16-Oct-10  9:06 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA <~ BEpt. 160
16-Oct-10 9:06 1749 Sowraiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA (Dz( 160
16-Oct-10  9:07 1643 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Depl 140
16-Oct-10  9:07 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /I{V 140
16-Oct-10  9:08 1701 Raju HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 I F (/gg\i 0
16-Oct-10 9:08 1709 D.Vijay HAN  PAI MH ¢ 18:00 1 F /ﬁ]{\i 0
16-0ct-10 9:09 1699 A Mallesh HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F )M/ ' ]
16-Oct-10 9:09 1698 NarsingRao HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 1 F “ Mil/B 0
16-Oct-10  9:10 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN  PAI CT G 18:00 1 F T N 0
16-Oct-10  9:10 1705 D.Santosh HAN  PAI MH 0 18:00 |l F . Ml /By 0
16-Oct-10  9:11 1708 Ramullu HAN  PAI MaA 0 18:00 |l F "N' B 0
16-Oct-10  9:1F 1712 Ashok HAN  PAI MH 0 18:00 | F M 0
16-Oct-10  9:12 1299 Shidhu HAN  PAl MA ¢ 18:00 1 F M 0
16-Oct-10  9:12 1738  Punith iBA WAP MA 0 18:00 I F ”/ ]
16-Oct-10  9:13 1739 Brij Lal JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F (bm.f/ByM 0
16-Oct-10  9:13 {740 Hem Raj JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F M 0
16-Oct-10  9:14 1733  Kanthram IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F )P/ 0
16-Oct-10  9:14 1731 Kamraj JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 |l F W » 0
16-0ct-10  9:15 1732 Suman JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F N ByV 0
16-Oct-10  9:15 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
16-Oct-10  9:16 1491 Saleem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I F On Ac. 250
[6-Oct-10  9:16 1498 Sadhar Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 | F On Ac, 300
16-Oct-10  9:17 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
16-Oct-10  9:17 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIv HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac, 300
16-Oct-10  9:18 1488 Gouramma YAK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
16-Oct-10  9:18 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
16-Oct-10  9:19 1485 Padma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
16-Oct-10 9:19 1489 Tulasiamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
16-Oct-10  9:20 1479 Srine YAK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-0ct-10 920 1658 GuruSwamy YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
16-Oct-10  9:21 1692 Naidu YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-Oct-10  9:21 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIV CT 00 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
16-Oct-10 9:22 1691 KondalRao TAN  PLU M 2500 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
. . .
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Atta
16-Oct-10  9:22 1729 Hyder TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00

ck  Payment Amount

?;x;

On Ac. 250
16-Oct-10  9:23 1723 Surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 G On Ac, 300
16-Oct:10  9:23 1727 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1/ On Ac. 300
16-Oct-10  9:24 1745 Sandecp BC TIL MA 300 18:00 !5}6/ On Ac. 300
16-Oct-10  9:24 1714 Sanjeev JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 //G On Ac. 300
16-Oct-10  9:25 1746 Vikram BC TIL  MH 175 18:00 “/ On Ac. 175
[6-Oct-10  9:25 1744 Kalayan BC TIL MA 300 18:00 / Cn Ac. 300
16-0ct-10  9:26 1743 B.Chandram BC TIL CT 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
16-Oct-10  9:26 1742 Ramjilal BC TIHL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
[6-Oct-10  9:27 1722 Naresh.J TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 F On Ac.
16-Oct-10 927 1747 Eljas TAN PLL ME 150 18:00 - On Ac.
16-Oct-10  9:28 1726 Mahindar Pan  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 D/ Ach W
16-Oct-10 928 1755 Janardhan Pras JAN TIL cT 300 18:00 «I( Work
[6-Oct-10 929 1754 Srinu POC  ELE MA 250 [8:00 F * On Ac.
16-0ct-10  9:29 1369 V. Balreddy POC ELE MA 250 E8:00 % On Ac.
16-Oct-10  9:30 1573 Mukesh POC ELE MA 250 18:00 }K On Ac.
16-Oct-10  9:30 1572 Rajeev PGC ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Ac.
16-Oct-10  9:31 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Ac.
16-0ct-10 9:31 1756 Syed Akbar TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 }/F On Ac.
16-Oct-10  9:32 1348 A Ramulln RAM ~CAR CT 300 18:00 / On Ac.
16-Oct-10 9:32 1349 A Prabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 ;/Q ) On Ac.
16-0ct-10 9:33 1351 A.Satish RAM CAR MH 150 18:00 ’/ On Ac.
16-0Oct-10 9:33 1350 B.Ramullu RAM CAR MA/%\!S:OO Z/G/ On Ac.
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 15-Oct-10 To Date: 15/10/10 )

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
[5-0ct-10  6:00 1213  Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 ING On Ac. 195
15-0ct-10 6:01 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 13:00 l:)G On Ac. 300
15-Cct-10 6:02 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 ING On Ac. 225
15-Oct-10  6:02 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 131G On Ac. 300
15-Oct-i0  6:03 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I .\ G On Ac. 225
15-Oct-10 6:03 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN M 150 18:00 157G On Ac. 225
15-Oct-10  6:04 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5NG On Ac. 300
15-Oct-10  6:04 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5)0 On Ac, 300
15-Oct-10  6:05 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.S)G On Ac. 300
153-0ct-10  6:05 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/ G On Ac. 225
15-0ct-10 6:06 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5N\G On Ac. 225
15-Oct-10 6:06 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 £8:00 1.5/G On Ac. 225
15-0ct-16 6:07 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\G On Ac, 300
15-Oct-10  6:07 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/G On Ac. 225
15-Oct-t0  6:08 1528 Dimbar GKR  CENM MA 260 18:00 t_S)G On Ac. 300
15-Oct-10  6:08 1209 G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 200 13:00 1.5/ G On Ac. 300
13-Oct-10 6:09 1210 Sujatha GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 FONG On Ac. 195
15-Oct-10  6:10 1515 DharmaRac GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 i.;@ On Ac. 300
15-Oct-10  6:10 1517 Ramanaiah GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DG On Ac. 300
E5-Oct-10  6:11 1518 Sudhakar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 19 G On Ac. 300
150ct-10 611 1516 BheemaRao.G GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 158G On Ac. 360
15-0ct-10 6:12 1519 T Krishna GKR  CEN MA 200 13:00 I.S)G On Ac. 300
15-0ct-1¢0 8:00 1550 Raju KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 27
15-0ct-10 8:01 1373 Shameer KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 G On Ac. 5
15-0ct-10 8:01 §372 Rajashekar KAl Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. £275
15-Oct-10  §:02 1381 Rajesh KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-Oct-10 8:02 1494 Naadulal KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-Oct-i0  8:03 1429 Nandhu KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
15-Oct-10  8:03 1532 Gouardan war KAI Clv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
15-Oct-10  B:04 1374 Raj Kumar KAI CIv MA 275 13:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-Oct-10  8:05 1529 Ganulal KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
15-Oct-10  8:05 1546 Agwar KAI civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-Oct-10  8:05 1470 Gopal KAI c MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
13-Oct-10 8:06 1379 Manoj KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-Oct-10 8:06 1552 Rambha KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-0ct-10  8:07 1370 Kaileshwar KAl CIv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
15-0ct-10 8:07 1495 Rakesh KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
15-Oct-10 8:08 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAl CIv MH - 150 18:.00 I G On Ac. 150
15-0ct-10 8:08 £405 Kamleshwari KAI CIV FH 130 18:00 PG On Ac. 130
15-Oet-10 8:09 1375 Nisha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 b G On Ac. 130
15-Oct-10  8:09 1474 Lalitha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
15-Oct-10  8:10 1377 Latha KAI CIv P 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-Oct-t0  8:10 1383  Anushaiah KAl C ME 180 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
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Date In 11} Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

15-0ct-1¢ 8:11 1549 Urmila KAI CIv FH 130 E8:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-Oct-10 811 1382 Manrakan KAl c1v MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
15-Oct-10  8:12 1371 Omeshwar KAI CIv HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
15-Oct-10 8:12 1555 Raimuna KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1G On Ac. 130
15-Oct-10  8:13 1535 Pinki KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-Oc¢t-10 8:13 1551 Latha KAl crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-Oct-10  8:14 1530 Suresh warma KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 I CA 275
15-Oct-10  8:14 1536 Agaraim KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 | CA . 150
[5-Oct-10  8:15 1166 K.Krishna KK HAC C¥Y 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
15-0ct-10 8:15 1167 Prasad KK HAC MH 275 18:00 1G On Ac. 275
15-0ct-10 8:16 1169 Pentaiah KK HAC MH 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
15-0ct-10 8:16 1168 Ravi KK HAC MH 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-0ct-10 8:17 1170 Krishna KK HAC MH 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
15-0ct-10 8:17 1541 Shanth Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
15-0ct-10 8:18 1367 Kishore AND  CHV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-Oct-1¢ 8:18 1190 Prem AND  CIV MA 275 18:.00 I G On Ac. 275
15-Oct-10  8:19 1192 Rupalal AND Qv MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-Oct-10 8:19 1246 Kishore AND  CIV Ml 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
13-Oct-10 820 1513 Rohan AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-Oct-t0 820 1302 Subhash AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
15-Oct-10 821 1675 Gopal AND QY MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
15-Oct-10  8:21 1462 Narsing AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-0ct-1¢  &22 1204 Urmila AND CIV FH E30 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-Oct-10  8:22 1403 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH E50 18:00 1 G On Ac.

15-Oct-10  8:23 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.

15-Oct-10 823 1203 Manohar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac.

15-Oct-10  8:24 1245 Brijesh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac.
C 15-0ct-10 824 1218 Omprakash.C AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac.

13-Oct-10  8:25 1540 Vishnu AND Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.

£5-Oct-10  8:25 1197 Dhaneshwara AND  ClIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.

[5-Oct-10  8:26 1411 Janaki AND Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.

15-Oct-10  8:26 1186 Bharath Patel AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.

15-0ct-10 8:27 1412 HeeraSingh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.

13-0ct-10  8:27 1677 Bharath AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.

15-0ct-10  8:28 1407 Mukesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.

15-0ct-10 8:28 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.

15-Oct-10 8:29 1680 Harindhar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.

15-0Oct-10 8:29 [188 Omprakash Ya AND  CIV MH 150 1%:00 1 G On Ac,

15-0ct-10 8:30 1674 Mothi Lat AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.

15-Oct-10 830 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.

15-O¢ct-10 831 119t Dayanand AND  CIv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac.

15-Oct-16 8:31 1679 Rajesh AND  CIV MA 273 18:00 1 G On Ac.

15-Oct-10  8:32 1303  Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
15-Cct-10 8:32 1200 Prakash Chand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
o yieaby: | Certified by: CHECKERD,
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

15-Oct-10  8:33 1410 Trilok AND CIV- MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, 275
15-Oct-10  8:33 1355 Dilip AND  CIV MA 275 18:.00 I G On Ac. . 275
15-Oct-10 &34 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-Oct-10  8:34 1466 Dhanawar AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA /Dep/t‘ 275
15-Oct-10  8:35 1467 Anasurya AND CQIV FH i30 18:00 1 CA )epf 130
15-Oct-10  8:35 1575 Lalith Kumar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I CA )eﬁ 150
F5-Oct-10 8:36 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
I5-0ct-10  8:36 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA ?g/ 275
15-0ct-10 8:37 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 1%:00 1 G n Ac. 250
15-0ct-10 9:00 1572 Rajeev POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ag, 250
15-0ct-10 9:01 1573 Mukesh POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
15-0ct-10 9:01 1369 V Balreddy POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
15-0ct-10 9:02 1754 Srinu POC ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
15-0ct-10 9:02 1133 Pochaiah.B POC ELE CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac, 300
15-0Cct-10 9:03 1687 Ramchandra YAK  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-0ct-10 9:03 1692 WNaidu YaK  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-Qct-10 904 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK ClV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-Oct-10  9:04 1479 Srinu YAK Clv MA 275.18:00 I G On Ac. 275
15-Oct-10  9:05 1661 RLM Chari YAK Civ HM 360 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
15-Oct-10  9:05 1482 Yakoob.M YAK Qv CT 300 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
15-Oct-10  9:06 1485 Padma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-0ct-10  9:06 1488 Gouramma YAK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac

15-Oct-t0  9:07 148% Tulasiamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac.

15-Oct-10  9:07 1658 Guru Swamy YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G OnAc

15-Oct-10  9:08 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 20:00 1.54F ﬁ

15-Oct-10  9:08 1670 PrathimaDevi MAN EAR FH 140 20:00 1.5 |F Jots W

15-Oct-10  9:09 1025 Hamsha MAN  EAR FH 140 20:00 1.5%F JoBs Wor

15-0ct-10  9:09 1750 Ashok MAN  EAR MH 160 20:00 1.5 JF JobWo

15-Oct-10  9:10 1752 Ashamma MAN EAR FH 14¢ 20:00 i..DF loti Work

15-Oct-10 9:11 1753 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 20:00 1.5/ F “ Work 210
15-Qct-1¢ 9:11 1571 Madavi MAN  EAR FH 140 20:00 1% G Job W, 210
15-Oct-10  9:12 1671 Dhanalaxmi MAN  EAR FH 140 20:00 13 G £ Work 210
15-Oct-10  9:12 1672 Tulasiamma MAN  EAR FH 140 20:00 ING Work 210
15-Oct-10  9:13 1444 Y .Narasizh MAN  EAR MH 160 20:00 ].;G "}\d(o( 240
15-0ct-10 9:14 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 20:00 1% G A6b Work 240
15-0ct-10  9:14 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 163 20:00 ié'CA /Efp-t. 240
15-Oct-10  9:15 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 20:00 1.5% CA Ept, 210
15-Oct-10  9:15 1643 Shamala MAN EAR FH 140 20:00 I.'j A Dept. 210
15-Oct-10  9:16 1749 Sowraiah MAN  EAR MH 160 20:00 LSS CA /{;pt. 240
15-Qct-10  9:16 1714 Sanjeev JTAN TH. MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
15-0ct-10 9:17 1723 Surject JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
15-Oct-10 9:17 1727 Rampal JAN TIL 300 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
15-Oct-10  9:18 1755 Janardhan Pras JAN TII, CT 360 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
15-Oct-10  9:18 1726 Mahindar Pan JAN 1L MH 175 18:00 1 G On Ac. 175
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn ck P ent  Amount
15-Oct-10  9:19 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN  PA} CT

0 18:00 F “Nil/ B 0
15-Oct-10 9:19 1699 A Mallesh HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 *E {w//w 0
15-0ct-10 9:20 1709 D.Vijay HAN  PAl MH 0 18:00 / )KVV 0
15-0ct-10 920 1701 Raju HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 / /NK{V 0
15-0ct-10  9:21 1708 Ramullu HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 / P 0
15-0ct-10 9:21 1299 Shidhu HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 /:/F /By VY 0
15-0ct-10  9:22 1743 B.Chandram  BC TIL cT 300 18:00 l/{ On Ac 300
15-Oct-10 %22 1757 L.limgaRajt KMR ELE MH 160 18:00 ‘% On Ac 160
15-0ct-10 923 1746 Vikram BC TIL MH 175 18:00 / On Ac 175
15-Oct-10  9:23 1745 Sandeep BC TIL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
15-0ct-10  9:24 1744 Kalayan BC TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac 300
15-Oct-10 924 1742 Ramjilat BC TIL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
15-Oct-10  9:25 1505 SK Sameerkha TAN  PLU  MA 250 18:00 A// On Ac 250
15-0ct-10 9:26 1722 Naresh.) TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 "XF On Ac. 250
15-Oct-10 9:26 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU CT 300 18:00 / On Ac, 300
15-0ct-10  9:26 1691 KondalRae TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
15-Qct-10 9:26 1729 Hyder TAN  PLU  MA 250 18:00 / 250
15-Oct-10 9:27 1498 SadharKhan TAN PLU  HM 300 18:00 ¢ % 300
15-Oct-10  9:27 1731 Kamraj JBA  WAP  MA 0 18:00 /
15-Qct-10  9:28 1732 Suman JBA  WAP MA 0 1%:00 E
15-Oct-10 928 1733 Kantham  JBA  WAP  MH 0 18:00 YE
15-0ct-10 929 1734 Vikash JBA  WAP  MH 0 18:00 //r
15-0ct-10  9:29 1735 Sanju JBA  WAP  MH 0 18:00 (/F
15-0ct-10 930 1736 Yogesh JBA  WAP  WMH 0 18:00 /I/F
15-0ct-10 9:30 1667 MNageshwarRa KMR ELE  MH 160 18:00 ) )/F
15-0ct-10  9:30 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE  MA 250 18:00 /é On Ac
15-0ct-10 9:31 1759 Sudhakar KMR ELE  MH 160 18:00 % On Ac
15-0ct-10 9:32 1556 K.MohanRao KMR ELE  CT 300 18:00 % On Ac
15-Qct-1¢ 9:32 1758  Samtosh.P KMR ELE MH 160 18:00 ~% On Ac
15-0ct-10  9:33 1557 N.Kumar KMR ELE  Ma 250 18:00 /A ept
15-0ct-10 2:33 1666  Anji KMR ELE  MA 250 18:00 / /{x{ 250
15-0ct-10  9:34 1348 A.Ramully RAM CAR  CT 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
15-0ct-10 9:34 1349 APrabhakar RAM CAR  MA 250 18:00 Z)G/ On Ac. 250
15-0ct-16  9:35 1350 B.Ramuilu RAM CAR  MA 250 18:00 //G On Ac. 250
15-0ct-10  9:35 1351 A.Satish RAM CAR  MH 150 18:00 “1/G On Ac. 150
15-0ct-10 9:36 1756 Syed Akbar TAN  PLU  MA 250 18:00 £ Z/G OnAc, 250
IS-Oct-10 9:36 1705 DSamtosh ~ HAN PAI  MH 0 18:00 l/F ﬁ yV 0
15-0ct-10  9:37 1698 NarsingRao HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 //r /@B vV 0
15-Oct-10 9:37 1712 Ashok HAN  PAl MH 0 18:00 1/r " MiliByv o0
15-Oct-10  9:38 1654 Karunakar KMR ELE m 18:00 /G On Ac 250
Certified by: Certified \by: “‘E"{.}m
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GMG-II Attendance Value Report From Date:  15/10/10  To Date: 21/10/10

Contractor Name A Jyothi Babu {Water Proofing)
- Payment Type Nil / By Vendor '

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) (1

Contractor Name A.Ramullu {Carpenter)
‘PaymentType ~ OnAe.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CT (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramullu (Carpenter) (9 detail rec

Contractor Name B.Chandram (Marble)
Payméhf Type ' Dept. '

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records)

.Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Chandram (Marble) (5 detail rec o

Contractor Name B.Chandram (Tiles Work)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skiil' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records)
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Chandram (Tiles Work) (12 deta

Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) /\

Sum 11
Sum i6
Sum 27
Sum o 27
Sum 3
Sum 6
Sum 3
Sum 12
Sum 1
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records)
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (12

Contractor Name ] Dayapend (Civ_il Wopk) - - S
Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill "CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (6 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (35 detail r

Contractor Name G.Krishna (Centring Work)
Payment Type On Ac.,

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (3 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Krishna (Centring Work) (22 det

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type N . Dept. ' '
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
_Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (10 detail records)
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CcT

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= CT (2 detail records)
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Ski]l' = FH (4 detai!l records)
Worker Skiil MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (31 detail

Contractor Name Janardhan (Tiles Work)
Payment ;l;ype Job Work

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skitl CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (7 detail records)
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan (Tiles Work) (9 detail re

Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking Work)
Payment Type o On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (I detail record)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records)
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking Work) (2 detai

Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept. '

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

‘Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (4 detail records) /-_\ N

b Octo&%‘ﬁ'd by:
L

ertified by

%]

Sum 34.5
Sum 28
Sum 645
Sum 6
Sum 9
Sum 15
Sum 100.5
Sum 1
Sum i
Sum_ L2
Sum 2
Sum g
Sum 3
Sum 13
Sum s
Sum 1
Sum 4
Sum ' 5
Sum ) 5.
Sum 6
Sum 1
Sum , 7.
Sum__ _ _ 4

Il C 1 E C ol

} Qu %iTYiQUAN'HTY

A \ er

Project Manager/Engg. .. Ass} Admjin Manager
MOD! VENTURES . ; Heo
j =4

Vs | By

r
i

AOD! VENTURES

Audit
Date. @Stg




Worker Skill MA

Project Manager/Engg.
MODQt VENTURES

L s

Certified
i 1 ha

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 15

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 27

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (18 det Sum L34

Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (I detail record) Sum 1

-Summary for 'Payment Type’ = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum A

Payment Type . On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 53

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 73

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 35

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (29 detail records) Sum 172

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (33 detail Sum 176

Contractor Name M.Yakoob (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skiil CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 20

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 20

Worker Skill ' C MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records} Sum 52

.Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M.Yakoob (Civil Work) (22 detail Sum w52

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

”Sqmm_a_ljy_ fc_)r ‘Worker_ Skill' = MA (3 detail records) _ S_u_m 3
ified by: .

EI!ZOc:tobgr,efatl'(f O EPtg’eg@E D

T QUALITY/QUANTITY

> ;ﬂmqv '

MOD! VENTURES

Fi




Worker Skill MH

[MOH \".??‘-?T;;‘!..:FQES ]

22 October, 2010 /

Page 5 of 5

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Prayeen Kumar(Welder) (6 detail Sum 6.
Contractor Name Pochaiah.B (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 24
. Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pochaiah.B (Electrician) (9 detail r Sum 24
Contractor Name T.Srinivasa Rao (Tiles Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T.Srinivasa Rao (Tiles Work) (2 de Sum_ 2
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill . MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 30
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber X¥or (19 Sum
Grand Total
Certified by: s |
Certified by: . i CHEeo———
\J‘ ECk ED
N Asst} Adm b ALITY/QUANTITY
Project Manager/Engg. MOD\ v ’L ﬂg_agager | By [ Dt —
! MODI VENTURES - RES § 24 {0 {10
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GMG -II General Materials Inward Table Repo

Date Time Supplier Category

156610 1700 Sai Pafia Flyash

m.
\%Nw..:-o\s\s\ _ecm\mwégw_d
38

Inward No

_m-OnV_\o\ _m”og fa ta
8 13-0ct-10 15:30. Praful Sanitary
<889 31 Prafu} Sartary
4D 9 ~15-0ct-10  15:32 Praful Sanitary
15-Oct-10 15:35 P.M.R
%Q\ 15-0ct-10  15:36 PMR
\m%\ 15-0ct-10_15:37 Eﬁw\ %w
<390 150410 1538 PNIR &
% 15-Oct-10 15:39 PMR Cuz/
@\;.0?5 1540 P.M.R &.
P.M.R. &
PMB—"
37 PMR.
"3 15-0ct-10 15:38 P.M.R.
.%m\ ) 15-Oct:he™ 1 7: ,:\ma: Cement Ind-
v@._\:.mw?s 17,k Praf anitary
894 1600038 1330 Vivid Workd”
Ty 160 10:30_SeDatiarF7ash
@e\ 16Gopd 14:30-Sri leyash Brick

< E-OQ-_ “16:00 SriFyash Brick

x.m\ 16+ 230 FeEmir Engineer
16-Oct-10_~17:3 L-Piemir Engincer

xww\ _.w\*.q\ 15;

\%_\.

G-OS- g
c\obp\mo..wnl\q .
\8 20-0ct-16 12:00 M.N.M,
© 903 2000010 1201 MNM
905 2000401202 MNMT
5" 20010 12:03 M.N.M.
e - fied by:
22 Qctober, 2010 00:—
E\w\\
Project Manager/Engg.
. _SwOU_ VENTURES

15/10/10

From:

Size
8"X4
t6"X8"

eritified Tiles

T Tes Marvel 200mmx3”

Wall

ensile Grey
"Marvel

.ﬁﬁ\&a 350%82"
Eﬂ 37"x82"
“Panetdoor Eﬁ.

- 26x82

8"
: \ mWo\ﬁ:
E.ﬁmnm Covers  9"X120—

wo?%éoa %_

Tonher. Drum Replaceme

16"X8"X4
_o_n_k.gﬁ
16"X8"X4
0s
Ew:x@
Em:x@

ck 16"X8"X4
s 6'x8

B
\.\ﬁv\

¥

Al Armored cable
%ﬂa cable
S k

5
S

oli i
olj

olid Bei
id Bricks
».V,e_\m.c\ﬁu_._:m
M&i%\_a All Sizes

Th
PVC

[

r Trap

Oprx3
200mpn3™

Asdt. Admin Manager

ENTURES

Qe\b\

mw..t@:o

15 Audli 1eemm.

o A

FMODI VENTURES

21/10/10
Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb
AE%\ 48— APO3AET Party ﬁ.llmwol:mq
400 Nos 49 " APO3ARF Party —Security ¥
T7]_Boxes 02353 GJ9Z 8229 gParty. ¥ Security
26 _Boxes .\og\ \w\‘mom%m\“hﬂb‘ Security
_mo\womnm kbﬁ\\ T APLOY-8T Party .\mmncz_q
48 Bukes . % APOQY-81 Party Security
%za\ 129 ARO4A 91 Magesh  Security
\wZom 298 AP04A 91 Nagesh Security
Lbis 1298 APO4A 91  Nagesh Security
&Eba 1298~ AP04A51" Nagesh Security
,..\¥de. 1298  APO4A 91 Nagesh Security
1-Mos 12 APG4J1  Nagesh Security
5 Mos .HmWW\\ APO4KIT .Zm@m%:' Security
Eﬁ A290 APDAK9F Nagesh  Security
! \_\Z,ﬁm\ 289 >voa_ memﬂﬁl. Security
”u\x% 1299—  APO4AYT Nagesh  Sgaurity
05 2 AP29DAY Anik— wno:w&kl:.
J0-MNos %b&.m\ AP29F9T Anil « Security
t_Nos- 11004 AP29 8221-Party o Seemrly
400 Mos S0 APQIAFT Pasy—  SECumly
4% K_\mﬁ.\\ ”ME. Party™_ Security
400 Nos 402 — ToktT ?&\mmﬁ:_q
K Fadte 131 APIZ6US S Security
1 te 137 API3X 46 Shiva  * Securify
uolwﬂa 51 APORATT Parr™  Security
? By APOUET Paty Security
ABT Nos B8  AP20USY Bamy”  ySecrity
%&w 32— APO3AEF—Parp——"""Security
%a 957 APWARES Sravan “Tecurity
f § 195 AP29AES Sravar™ Security
LParkets 1 AP29AE-5 Sravar™ Security
? . W\ AP29AE 3-8Tivan  —Seciitity d
- CHECKED CHE &0
"QUALITY/QUANTITY | 2
By ner

V0. UIRUN. | {; N

Audit




Date Time Supplier Category

1620 SajDatta Flyash

Mw_\mmba-s
@M\woosmu.\vnﬁ _mwo.twa&_ﬂﬂana

.¥®m= ey _p\_\o\hgﬂmqu_:m:mw
uw-o\ov_‘nw [6:46 Venkatcamatia B
SE10  HU0RAl) Traders

%N:u\\u_ofb\sug_g

21-0%.10— 10:10 SaiDatta Flyash-
.Nako\\w_%m\ : Seer
\%\M_oas

Sri SaiwfErble P
210646 T4:01$17Sai Marblo#™
\05\ 21-Oct-10 : W.Z.wu.\\\
.\.\5‘ .N"-Oo 17:32 P.MR.
\;@%. 21-Cet-18  17:30 K.W\
Certified by:
Project Manager/Engg-
MOD! VENTURES

Inward No

£7:30 _u M.R.
.@\_‘mv\ 21-0Oct-10 17:33 P.M.R.
ﬂ "

4

22 October, 2010

Item Desc
mew
woed Primer
Key Rimgs™
gnr\Wa\o_mHQ
\n.nwnﬂo__

Brush

u ith Oc:ﬁ__zm &

Size
16" %8*X6

Asst.

| MoD!

;_mn c
-

Manager
Z.ﬂcmmm

Quantity Units  Brand DC No
.rbc\?,om S
_c Ltrs 162
%.o\Zom 056
kvm ._.bu..\m‘\
400 \28 r&\\\
550 Sft ¥
ﬂaw\«&w rbh@m\\ )
136.Mos 2606
S 26
400 Nes 2607
CHECKED
QUALITY/QUANTITY

gg\_ 22 (10(10) 4

MOD! VENTURES

_AA@T847 Narsimha

V. No Del. By Received b
APOAFT Partg™ Security
By Bike _—Hanumant wn.nn«@
By Bi%e  Sravem wnoE_E
By mm_m,\\mqmﬁinn::ﬁ

wwmprm\ Hamurmiant mao::@
By m_ww\\\rm%. wmo::Q
>_uou.s../\~\_um:u\\tl Security
AP20FTT Party™ Security
AP20E20- Pasty™ _ Security
AAQ NE\ZE&:«@\MMS:Q

>>O%.zma.5:m\ SEeurity
Simha Security

AAO2 .Zma_.arm mno:_‘a

AAO 2847 -Narsimha—Securityg—-

/, m_m...:....,..:...

o «9f .-‘-g PP YT

Page 2 of 2




GMG -II Outward Report

No Date Time To Location
\o\ 18-Oct-10 13:00  Methodist Complex
\w@\ 18-Oct-§0 13:01 Methodist Complex
X 18-Oct-10 13:02 st Complex

.\vw\ 1 m-Ochv\_w”ou Methodist Complex
.¥\ 18-Oct-10 13:04  Methodist Complex
Va 18-Oct-10 13:05 Methodist Complex
\aﬂ; 21-0ct-10 935 Methodist Complex
A0 2100t 936 etliodist Complex
\8\ 21-0ct-10 9:37  Methodist Complex

From:

T

" project Manager/Engg-
| _s_oo_ VENTURES

_ Certified by:
H

15/10/10

Itemn Categor

To: 21/10/10
Item Desc Item Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N
hyonﬁ_%a 5Qkes I5s-Figs 1372 AP2ILATST
m@a\ %&\wgmm mwﬁ‘ %inwq
Redricks 1000Nos 1337 AP2ITATIT
Ea rm_\ p._\znﬂ 137" |
PVC pipe 3 1 Nos 1372 AP23TET37
@Mm &Mw 1337 AP23T
Wal \woém % Auto
Em __o-packers 1335 AdD
\E;A\ >3 Nos 1379 Autg
_‘:m_mn : oo
. CHECKED
DC)F_._.S.Q UANTITY
t. > min Manager By \
ENTURES w\w\:G:O

22 October, 2010 ‘

IMODS VENTURES

AP23T A&.\_ B.Narsing Rao

Delivered by Recgived b

B.Nafing Rao  Sravan Kumar
w.%mmmﬂm.m.mo Sravan Kumar
w..‘zm_‘m_zm Rao  Sravan Kumar

Sravan Kumar

B.Narsing Rao  Sravan Kamar

B.NargnmgRao
B.Narsing Rao

Sravan Kumar
Chandram
Chandram

B.Narsing Rao

B.NarsgngRae-

Chandram

Audht

__Umﬂm. o @%m_m

Page | of |
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GMG-11I Building Material Rates Report ;‘ \,@j\ (AOU'A‘
S M

Supplier Name Lakshmi Narasimha Enterpr

Material Type Rate )

Fine Sand Atchampe: B.LL 1040

Fine Sand Khammam B.L. 1040 " S%/
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises M ﬁ\

Material Type Rate

20 mm Metal in cft 18.335

Fine Robe Sand 457.6/
Stone dust in cft 1248 _— C + i

Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises —

Material Type Rate
Fine Sand Amarvathi BL 1640 K-
Fine Sand Atchampet B.L 1040 /
Fine Sand ViJ B.L 1040~
Red Bricks in Nos 2. /
. — ertiﬁedjﬁ l CHECKED
Certified by: : QUALITY/QUANTITY
== ' ® Eumy | 22\10010
- st. Admin Manager é@(
PI(?S%IM\??I\?'TQ%%“EQ%. \,_N‘: DYVENTU RES [ MOD! Vi ™7 RES

22 Qctober, 2010 Page 1 of




'GULMOHAR GARDENS LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 15.1()‘2010 T0.2_1.10.'2010

C‘Cp/g)y /ZS_ Abbﬁ"ﬁ V I

o
SLNo | Quarter | Name of Occupant I Contractor Name Rent Fan Tubelight T.V MUSIC Total Rent
i No I ' e SYS,
1 i ! [|ElearicalRoom 1 i . 0
2 2. Manoj Kumar Dayanand 20 15, 0 0 85
| 3 3 iSecurity Security i L - - - 0
4 4 R igh Babu Rao 30 i 20 15 0 0 35
5 5 Jeetan Dayanand 50 20 15 - - 85
6 6 {Vacamt Vacant - - - - - 0
7 7 Vacant Vacant - - - - 0
8 g Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
9 9 Dayanand Dayanand 30 ] 15 0 635
10 10 |General Store _|Company - - - 0
11 11 [Plambing Room Company e - - - s - 0
12 12 QualityRoom ___ Company . - - - 0
33 iKailash 7 Railash 15 - - 85
14 14 [Kailash iKailash 7 15 - - 83
5 15 |Gouramma Yakoob 15 - - 65
6 16 DharmaRag [BabuRao 0 15 - - &5
17 17 |Vacant Vagant - - - - - 0
18 18 Krishna ) Babu Rao 50 20 15 [ 0 85
19 19 {Vacant . Vacant - - - - - 0
20 20 __iRajaRao Babu Rao 50 20 15 Ry 0 35
21 21 !Vacant Vacant - " - - - 9
n 22 jVacant Vacant - - - - - 0
23 23 {Vacant |Vacant = - - - 0
p 24 | 24 iBharath Patel Dayanand 15 0 0 83
25 25 |Prem Dayanand R 15 0 ) 85 i
.26 | 26 iSecurty | [Security ...~ = - - - 0
27 27 _ {Manohar Dayanand L ) 15 0 4} 65
28 28 {Manoj Kumar Dayanand 50 Y] 15 0 0 65
29 29 |Prakash Chandra Dayanand 50 20 15 0 0 85
30 30 |Vacant Vacant - - - - - Q
31 31 Rupalat Dayanand 50 20 15 0 0 85
32 32 |Sukhith Dayanand 50 0 5 0 0 635
Total 137500 _A
1 I |RajKumar __|Kaileshwar 0 8 ]
| 2 2 Shukalu Kaileshwar 0 85
3 3 Sameer Kaileshwar 0 8s
4 4 Raj Shekar Kaileshwar 0 65
5 5 Shashi Babu Rao 0 65
6 6 Chota Ram Kaileshwar 30 125
7 7 Manrakhan Kaileshwar 0 65
8 8 iRajesh Kaileshwar 0 65
9 9 Kailash Kaileshwar 0 65
10 10 Vacant ; Vacant i - 0 ]
11 t1 jStores Company o™ - - - - 0
12 [2 |[PumpStore  Company | - - 0
13 13 {Vaeamt |Vacant ! . - 0 /
i Total 705.00
i - . — P . J {/
1 1 Company Store Room - - - - - 0
2 2 __|Vacant Vacanat I - - - - 0
3 3 Vacant Vacanat -] - - - - 0
4 4 Vacant Vacanat - - - - - 0
5 5 Vacant Vacanat - - - - = 0
6 6 |Vacant Vacanat N - - - N S 0
7 7__ |Vaccant Vaccant - - - - - 0
8 8 Vaccant Vaccant o e - - - ¢ |
9 9 Vageant {Vacoant - - - - 0
19 10 {Vaccant Vaceant - - - - o ]
i1 11 {Vaccant Vaccant . - - - - - [
B2 12 iKrishna Krishna 3 - ] 30 0 95
i3 13 _ i{BalRam Krishina - 20 5 0 ¢ 85
i4 14 [Vaccant Vaccant - - - - - i}
13 15 |Vaceamt Yaccant - . - - 0
16 16 | Vaccant i Vaccant - L - - ! 0
17 17 |Vaccant Vaccant N - - - - - 0 )
18 18 [Vaccant B Vaceant F. - - - - 0 )
19 19 Vaccant Vaccant . N 3 /
20 20 Vaccant Vaccant - - [}
l » i //1"_\ Total | 18000 &
CHMECKED |
- g
Certitied by: | GUALITY/QUANTITY
Fi B
: 101
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GMG-II Hire Charges Report
Equip. Owner Equip. Type
\&?5 \gmzo_. Kumar

¢ \MRQE-S \_.SQ_\.mzo.m Kumar
L
*_AGOet-10

. ,378 \oim:a:%a_:.
\3&-_ 0o "

~
o
e
Z
=)

(9%

%

f

i

. ry
N DD
¥

KX

EERCELRR R

Uﬁﬂ

\\oim._,.m:%az

. Bikshapatht

@Q- 10

_\o%o?_ 0
Tg:rt-10

19:0ct-10
“19,06-10

anoj Kumar

GE_ Kumar
g& Kumar

*19-Oct-10 K anoj Kumar
,%Q-_o V\gm:c._ Kumar
.r\.&“ i .\_A.Xm:o._. Kumar
-Oct-10 .W\K_.mzo._ Kumar
20:0ct-10 .

.\ \x\ﬁm:o._ Kurar
.N\0.0B.E E& Kumar
ET_Q .M\v&mnﬁ_ Kumar
2000110 v\gmﬁa Kumar

) gﬂ&. Kumar

‘”_Mm_azo.m Kumar

gdo_. Kumar

[

g& Kumar
noj Kumar

From:

15/10/10

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor
e

&
ractor

22 Qctober, 201

21-0ct-10
N\_\.os,_ 0 k\s\ Tractor
21-Qct-10 . 0j Tractor
1-Oct-10 m;ma
“Oct-10 “Tractor
Certified by:

ll\\
Project Manager/Engg.
MODI VENTURES

To:

21/10/10 i

v q
i
H

Vehicle No Start Stop  Work U.mmo. Quantity Rate Units Amount
APO4A 9102 7:51 8:0L" .MEE%%E % %_ 170 Per Trip 170
APO4A 9102 :No\ 094 Shiftingef Panel D i 680 Per Trip 680
AAQ 2847 55 1103 Shiftingof Cement U #7170 Per Trip 170
AAQ 2847 11 ”wo\.m_:.m_.:m of Sand , 1 170 Per Trip 170
AAQ 2847 R s mz\uwaama [ 170 Per Trip 170
AAQ 2847 12:3] mr_.m._ﬁmmza I 170 Per Trip 170
APD4A 9102 ou\.mwza 5 of Sand | 170 Per Trip 170
APO4A 9102 1049~ " Shiftingsf Sand i 170 Per Trip 170
APO4A 9102 :»%\ g Of Sand l 170 Per Trip 170
APO4A 9102 12,33 Shifkrg of Sand I (70 Per Trip 170
APO4A 9102 1323~ Shiftifi of Cement— 1 170 Per Trip 170
AP04A 9102 1309~ Shiffing of Ballics 1 170 Per Trip 170
APQ4A 9102 _m\_ﬁ\; m_._:,:bm&»rmm_:am | 170 Per Trip 170
APOZA G102 20— w_:mm:mdm\@a_sﬂ_: 1 170 Per Trip 170
AP04A 9102 " Shiftirgof Salwood \_\ W@hﬁ% 340
APGAA 9102 Sheftifig of Sand T .\_\Wp- Per Trip 170
AP04A 9102 \E.\_\w 13:Q2—""Shifting.ef Salwon \_\ ﬂ\u\m_m\tnﬁ Trip 340
APOIA 9102 15487 16:02— Shiflingof Ballies i 1 ST 170 per Trip 170
APO4A 9102 § H.Nw.%\ m::.vr_mdw.m»_:aw l 170 Per Trip 170
APO4AA GLO2 % _o”oi_:m_:%_ﬁn:m 1 17 Per Trip .. 170
APO4A 9102 E :”_m\\\m_:?.z%EaE I 170 PerTrip / ; 170
. 0:31.  18:00 CopereteMixing (Engaged) €T 0 Per Day “ 1100
- {
- 18:00 Lifting of Concrete {Engaged) H 1900 Per Day 190G .
e . : (\{\0 . -
APO4A 9102 “% Shifting of Debris l 170 Per Trip . 170
APO4A G102 ! _m.(__b.\.‘ wE\E:m\%OoBoE ] E70 Per Trip T o170
APO4A 9102 .Vu.»\ 16:16— w_:m_ﬁm\ﬁ.\m&:a ) ! 170 Per Trip 0
APO4A 9102 1§, 17:35 _:.:_..Jotha.wN:a ‘.h. 1 170 Per Trip 170
AAQ 2847 . g.m\%wgga Stones PMR 1 "510sPer Trip 510
” 1“‘\; ngv / \A ' -
Cértifiea-DYy. D
: CHECKELE
QUALITY/QUANTITY | ED
_ in\Managef . Dt:
Asst.\Admin\M By . »
MODANVENTURES 92}16) cer Audit
Date, i
goc— < m ZJ. C m...ﬂ m vav HQ q-mN t-o--.om—noctcs:\hohtt:
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GMG-I1 Building Material Payment Report From: 15/10/10 To: 21/10/10

Supplier Lakshmi Narasimha Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand Atchampet B.L

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount '
21-0ct-10 12:16 21.095 AP29V 59 1040 121938.3 [Q')}crjq.(,{

Slin;tmary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand Atchampet B.L {1 dctailrrecor-d)

Sum 21.095 21938.8
Material Type Fine Sand Khammam B.L.
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount

21-Oct-10 10:24 21,485 AP29T 7759 1040 22344 4 a"?"?; ; 2
”Sumrhary for 'Material Typc'I = Fine Sand Khammam B.L. (| detail record) o
Sum 21.485 22344 4
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Lakshmi Narasimha Enterprises (2 detail records)

Sum 42.58 44283.2

Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises Wﬂ /
Material Type 20 mm Metal in cft /

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
17-0ct-10 10113 400 AP13V 0944 18.335 7334
Summary for "Material Type'= 20 mm Metal in cft (1 detail record)
Sum 400 7334,
Material Type Fine Robo Sand
Date Time OQuantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
19-Oct-10 15:00 182 APLOTX 2160 457 6 8328.32
21-Oct-10 9:51 1847 API6TX 2160 457.6 8451.872 7/
Summary for "Material Type' = Fine Robo Sand (2 detail records) o /
Sum 36.67 16780.192
Material Type Stone dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate = Amount
16-Oct-10 18:24 400 AP131 0944 12.48 4992
Summary for 'Material Type' = Stone dust in cft (1 detaif record) ' -
Sum 400 4962
Summary for ‘Supplier’ = Sai Vishal Enterprises (4 detail records)
Sum o 836.67 29106.192
Supplier Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand Amarvathi BL
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
21-0c¢t-10 8:28 22.84 AP29TA 29390 1040 237536
Certified by:
22 _ Certified by: Page 1 of 2
_-'---"
Project Manager/ E“Egg‘
MOD! VENTUR Asst. Admin Manager
: MODI VENTURES




Summary for "Material Type'= Fine Sand Amarvathi BL (1 detail record} '

Sum 22,84 237536
Material Type Fine Sand Atchampet B.L
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
15-Oct-10 9:40 22385 AP24Y 5850 1040 23280.4
Sun.amaryﬂf'c)r '.Mé.teriai Type' = Fine Sand Atchampet B.L (I detail record) o
Sum 22.385 232804
Material Type Fine Sand VIJ B.L
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
19-Oct-10 7:.47 2223 AP29TA 7759 1040 23119.2
‘Summary for Material Type’ = Fine Sand VIS B.L (1 detail record) .
Sum 2223 231192
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
20-Oct-10 E1:03 6000 AP29U 3573 2.86 17160
Summaryfor "Mf_ztériél 'Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (1 detail record) -
Sum 6000 17160
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Sri Laxmi Enterprises (4 detail records) .
Sum 6067.455 87313.2
Grand Total 6946 705 /\ . 160702.592
ified by: Y
Cert Certified hy;
A '
. na ef’Engg' .
Project ‘MSE'\?TURES : Agst. Admin Manager
MOD M ENTURES

22 October, 2010
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GMG-II Hire Payment Report From: 15/10/10 To: 21/10/10
Equipment Owner Ch.Bikshapathi

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No  Quantity Rate Units Amount
16-Oct-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 i 170 Per Trip 170
16-Oct-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 17¢ Per Trip 170
16-0Oct-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 I 170 Per Trip 170
16-Oct-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 f 170 Per Trip 170
21-Oct-10  Tractor AAO 2847 l 310 Per Trip 510
Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = Ch.Bikshapathi (5 detail reco Sum 5 . 1190 /

Equipment Owner G.Krishna

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No  Quantity Rate Units Amount
21-Qct-10  Lift - | 1900 Per Day 1900
21-Oct-10  Miller - 1 HO0 Per Day 1100
Summary for 'Véhicle Owner' = G.Krishna (2 detail records)  Sum 2 3000

Equipment Owner K.Manoj Kumar

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No uantit Rate Units Amount
p- typ Y
15-0¢t-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 ! 680 Per Trip 680
15-Oct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
19-Oct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
19-Oct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 ] 170 TPer Trip 170
19-Qct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 ] 170 Per Trip 170
19-Oct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 [ 170 Per Trip 170
19-Cct-10  Tractor APG4A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 170
19-Gct-10 Tractor APG4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
[9-0ct-10 Tractor APD4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
20-Oct-10  Tractor APD4A G102 1 340 Per Trip 340
20-Oct-10  Tractor APO4A 5102 ] 17¢ Per Trip 170
20-Oct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 340 Per Trip 340 / ' .
20-Oct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip M.Mw*”'ww ’
‘ e
20-Oct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 /\l 170 )
Certified by: Ceytified by}
22 Ocmm i
— . E
Project Manager/Engg. Asst.\Admi Managers B
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el

20-Oct-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 ] 170 Per Trip 170

21-0ct-10  Tractor AP(Q4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
21-Oc¢t-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 l 170 Per Trip 170
21-Oct-10 Tractor APO4A 9102 I 170 Per Trip 170
21-0ct-10  Tractor APD4A 9102 i 170 Per Trip 170
21-Oct-10 Tractor APO4A 9102 1 I70 Per Trip 170
21-0ct-10 Tractor APO4A 9102 1 E7G Per Trip 170
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = K.Manoj Kumar (21 detail re  Sum 21 4420

Grand Total 8610

Certified by:

e

ojact Manager/Engg.
F;:AIODI VENTURES

22 Qctober, 2010 Page 2 of 2




GMG-IT Attndence Payment Report  From: 15/10/10

Contractor Name A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)

Nil / By Vendor

Summary for ‘Payment Type’ = Nil / By Vendor (27 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) (27 detai  Sum

Payment Type

Contractor Name A.Ramullu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A Ramully (Caspenter) (12 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name  B.Chandram (Marble)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Chandram (Marble) (11 detail records}  Sum

Contractor Name  B.Chandram (Tiles Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (19 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Chandram (Tiles Work} (19 detail recor  Sum
Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (28 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (28 detail  Sum

Contractor Name — Dayanand (Civil Work)
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (15 detail records) Sam
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (199 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (214 detail record  Sum
Contractor Name G.Krishna (Centring Work)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. {130 detail records) Sum
Summary for "Contractor Name' = G.Krishna {Centring Work) (130 detail re  Sum

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (I9detaﬂ records) Su

é--Octobegﬁgﬂﬁed by el’tiﬁed b

Project Maﬂﬂgerl E““ Asst. Adrhin Manager

MODI VENTUR MORI VENTURES

To: 21/10/10
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Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (39 detail records) Sum i 9910 | ﬁtq‘

Payment Fype On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records} Sum 2280 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (93 detail recor  Sum 15370 _

Contractor Name Janardhan (Tiles Work) B
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum @ @0
Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detait records) Sum 3525

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan (Tiles Work) (15 detail records  Sum 4000

Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking Work) S
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 1400 -

Summary for "‘Contractor Name' = K _Krishna (Hacking Work) (3 detail recor  Sum 1400

Coniractor Name __ K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) I
Payment Type Dept. @@
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum W & //
Payment Type On Ac, {-\
Summary for *Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 3600 by
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K. Mohan Rao {Electrician) (34 detail rec ~ Sum 7260

Contractor Name  Kaileshwar (Civil Work) o . .

Payment Type Dept. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 8307

Payment Type On Ac. ) /

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (172 detail records) Sum 35515

Summary for "Contractor Name’ = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) {176 detail recor Sum 36345

Contractor Name M Yakoob (Civil Work) _ S

Payment Type On Ac, /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (52 detail records} Sum F1400

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M. Yakoob (Civil Work) (52 detail record  Sum 11400

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Ac, (6 detait records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (6 detg

Certifled by:

1200
1200

2
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Project Manager/Engg.
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Contractor Name Pochaiah.B (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 620
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pochaiah B (Electrician) (24 detail record Sum 6200
Contractor Name T.Srinivasa Rao (Tiles Work) _ )
Payment Fype On Ac, 5/’
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 47
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Srinivasa Rao {Tiles Work) (2 detail rec  Sum 475
Lontractor Name  Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) .

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (43 detail records) Sum EOSOO/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (43 detail  Sum 10800

Grand Total 178430

. ‘ ertified by}
Certified by: /K
, - sst. Agmin Manager
Project Manager/Engg. MEDI NENTURES

| MODI VENTURES
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Stock Statement {as per format in Circular no. 543 (] .
Stock Register: jE!ectrica! Stock Register
Company Modi Ventures
Project: ' ‘Gulmohar Gardens - 11
Prepared by: B N.Raj Kumar‘
Date: _ ] 21.10.2010 ,
SNo ¢ [tem Balance . Value | Amount
_ .. iPVC Conducting B P o
2 Asbestos tound cover 3"- i in nos .2 30 847
o 3} Asbestos round cover 6™ in nos - X
4} Bends-25mm in nos B o 355 300 1065
5! Deep Box - 25mm in nos _ o 594 4.0 2,376
76 Fan Hooks in nos 7 o 7 174 18.0 3,132
'7 Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts S b 60 6
~ 8! Junction Box - 25mm innos , ) 112 40 a4s
9 PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos _ 322 27.0 8,694
10:PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 7 759 340 25806
11 ACsheetsZ\2mnos ) _ ] 0 - 0.0 -
C12.PVC strip connector in nos ) - 950 10.0 - 9,500
_. 13/ Insulation Tape - 222 100 2220
) 1 Al Servive w1re-3/20 m mts 0 10.0
2 Al Servive wire-7/2( in mts 3. 130 3%
3: Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 0: 492.0 -
4 Cu-Multistand wire-3/2( in bundles 1 1,158.0 [.158
5 Cu- Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 2 £,724.0 - 3.448
6 Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 2: 4660 932
7. TV wire-RG-6 in mts 0. 1.0 -
8\103qmmcablemmts 0 Mo .
' iModular Plates " o .
1, Modular plate- 12 way in nos o o 0: 94.0 - -
2 Modular plate- lway in nos _ 38. 29.0 1,682
3| Modular plate-2 way in nos 7 149 290 4321
4: Modular plate-dway innos _ s 40 352
5 Modular plate-6way in nos _ _ 0 61.0 . -
6 ‘Modular plate-8way innos 0 78.0 -
Modu!aar Switches, Etc. i . -
1 Modular Bell Sw:tches 6A in nos 5: 440 220
__2/Modular Switch blank plates in nos 0. o, o7
~ 3[Modular Socket-15A in nos 9: 810 729
' 4 Modular Socket-6A in nos 0 18.0 . -
5 Modular Step Dimmer- in nos | 149.0 149
6 Modular Switch-15A in nos 0 50.0 - -
7 Modular Switch-20A in nos 0 55.0 -
8 Modular Telephone jack- in nos 24 41.0 984
_9{Modular TV Socket- in nos L 40 4
. MSBoxes R o
__1_ Metal box-12 way in nos 29 s60 C Lo
2 Memibox-lwayinnos ] 13.0°° -
3 Metal box- -2way in nos o 117 140 1638
4 Metal box- -dway in nos 59 21.0 1239
5| Metal box-6way in nos _ 60 30.0 1,800
6 Metal box-8way in nos 89 40.0 3,560
__Distribution Boards o _ ‘ -
1 DB-S Phase- in nos o . 0 2930 -
.2/ DB -3 Phase in nos f 2 868.0 1.736
3 Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos - /T(\\l 20.0 ' -
Vi AN
Cortified by Certified CHECKED
\Z m QUALITY/QUANTITY
-— Asst, Admih Manager Ry Dt 10
Project Maﬂlﬂ'flen“ MODI VENTURES ‘Z‘lt ,6 ‘
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MCBS . . -
.1 MCB 6 Amps- in nos 0 38.0 -
.2 MCB-16 Amps-innos 0 880 -

. 3MCBdummyinnos S0 30 T

|4 MCB-05 Amps-innos (88 880, 7744

solators ‘ -

1) DP-Isolator- in nos 0 1920

. 2 FPsolatorinmos 3 443.0 1,329
..._3iChange over - 25 Amps - in nos 0 680.0 -
~ Tube Lrights _ -

1 - Tube light-21t in nos 14 33.0 462

. 2; Tube light-4t in nos o . B0 .

_ 3 Tubelight fitting 2 ft- in nos 6. 3660 2196
4: Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos 0 399.0 o

‘Total : ; 90,714

______.._—-——'-" .
| [~ GHECKED |
\ rtified BY k'ab uTY!QUM\T*T‘L‘
Cortified by: UA =
s By @@; AU
- -d NTURES |
Project Manager/Engs. N 51 VENTUR
MODI VENTURES
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Stock Statement {as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]
Stock Register: ~ Plumbing - G & PVC Stock Reglster
Company: Maodi Ventures o
Préjéct " Gulmohar Gardens = )
Phase: n o
Prepared by N.Raj Kumar i
Date: 21.10.2010 | i
SNo Item . Balance Quantity |  Value |  Amount
'GI Material ' L _
all Cork 1/2" in nos. 1 18500 185
__2/Ball Valve 1/2" in nos.’ 1. 38700 387
_3G.I-Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. 14400 44
4.G.I- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 0. 3300 =
5:G.L- Coupling 1" in nos. 20 2200 _ 44
 6:GlL- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 82 10,00 - 820
7.GI- Coupling 2" inr nos. 7 67.00 469
8/G.L- Coupling 3/4" in nos, L0 1e00
| 57G.L- Elbow T 1/2" in nos. L 600 T s
" 10/G.1.- Elbow 1 1/4* in nos. 0 aso0 L
111G~ Eibow 1¥in nos. 105 3100 3255
12/G.1- Elbow 1/2" in nos. 0 1100 -
13:G.L- Etbow 2" in nos. 0 99.00 -
_14,G.L.- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 0. 17.00 -
___15iG.1.- Nipple alt sizes 1" in nos. 0 2200 .
__16!G.L- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. M3 12000 L1716
B Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. S22 1600 32
L-Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ft length) innos,~ * 191800 978_
- Plpe 1i/m4n (20 ft length) in nos. 0 Te600 . . ]
- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. 57 83800 47 7667
lpe I/2_" (20 fi length) in nos, 1: 40600 406
22 G.L- Pipe 2" (20 fi length) in nos. 0 1,404.00 - -
_ 23G.L- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 5. 54100 2,705
24 GlL-Plug1172" in nos. 7. 4000 280
25 G.L-Plug 1 1/4" in nos. 0. 3300
| 26/Gl-Plug I"innos. L1900 1e00 36
_2TIG.I- Plug 172" in nos. T 6000 T a2
] L- Plug 2" in nos. 0 6300 .
29§G 1.- Plug 3/4" in nos. 23 12.00 B 276
© 30:G.L- Reducer | 1/2" in nos. 7 46000 322
3 G L.- Reducer 1 1/4” in nos. 0 2400 -
~ 32/G.1.- Reducer 1" in nos. 27 7400 1,998
~ 33!G.L- Reducer 1/2" in nos. 13 16.00 - 208
34Gl- Reducer 2" in nos. _ 4 7000 280
__351G.L- Reducer 3/4" in nos. o 1700 Tl
| 36{G.I-Tee 1 1/2" in nos. 0 8700 7 -
 37/G.L-Tee 1 /4" in nos. 0 T
_38G.L- Tee 1" in nos. s
_39.G.L- Tee 1/2" in nos. 493
_40 G- Tee 2" in nos. 2,502
41 G .- Tee 3/4" in nos. 240 |
_42{G.L- Union 1 1/2" in nos. 768
| 43{G.L- Union 1 1/4" in nos. -
- 44Gll- Union 1" in nos. 5,740
_ 45/G.L- Union 112" in nos. 810
46.G.L- Union 2" in nos. 2,340
47:G.1.- Union 3/4” in nos. , 2346 ]

—-—""'

Project Manager/Engg.
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iGate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. o0 1540000 o
49{Gate Va!veﬁl 1!4" in nos, o 1, 122.00 =
0/Gate Valve 1" in nos. 0 81400 .
Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. 0, 387.00 -
|Gate Valve 2" innos. y L 00225700 .
_ 53Gate Valve 3/4" innos. _ o _ 400 567.00 22,680
_PVC- SWR Pipes | -
1 Lubricant in Its 255
~2.PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. -
'3{PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 112
4 PVC 3" Bend wnh dom in nos. 960
El 3311
~_6iPVC 3" Coupler in nos. 1,056
BVC 3 Floor Trap in nos._ 1,400
PVC 3" -
_____ 2,431
J PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos -
_I3PVC3 TeePlaininnos. Lio2
. 13{PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 645
- 4PVC3Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 7 -
15PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. -
16 PVC 3"Clamps in nos. 1,700
17 PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 351
__18 PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos, 1,128
_19/PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 1,664
| 20{PVC. 4 Cla@ps innos. -
211 PVC 4 Cleanmg pipe w1th Door m nos, 1,425
22.PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 714
23 PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. -
24 PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. .
_ 25 PVC 4 Ptrap in nos. 496
.26,PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 11,934
27, EV(;AfL:_Plpe Single Socket i in nos. 840
28|PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. T -
L BIPVC 4" Stapinnos, - T T g
__30|PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. o 330
31iPVC 4" Tee with door in nos. ‘ 770
32 PVC 4"y (smg[e & double) Plain in nos. -
: 33 PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos, ‘ ! -
34, |Solvent Cement in lts L S 121000 1,634
_ipvC- Rigid pipes _ o o -
| 1/PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos_ - 8000 Tliag
__2|PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2"in leng, 6768
_.__3:PVC-Rigid- Plpe;tl" in leng T
4:PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 34
{Total 151,230
—4‘——-—‘_—-
Certified b CHECKEDJ‘
cTified by: ‘ QUAL\TWQUANT!TY :
— By ou m o)1 J
Project Manager/Engg. s
M®DI VENTURES | AOTT VENTURES |
o — Bt

-

Page 2 of 2




Stock Statement fas per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)] )
Stock Reglster S B _‘Samtaryware &Cp Flttmgs Stock Reglster o
Company o ‘Modi Ventures _
Pt‘Q]CCt e jGuImohar Gardens I
Phos:i ST R
Prepared by, T N Raj Kumar ‘ :
Date: _ 21.10.2010 _
SNo ! ltem Balance Quantity = Value -  Amount
CP Fittings ) _ L
. 1CP-Bib cock- in nos 140 53300 . 7.462.00
2{CP- Bottle trap- in nos 0. 48100: -
~ 3:CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0. 78.00 : -
41CP- Jai without hole- in nos 2 7800 156.00
__5|CP-Pillar cock- in nos 9 52900  4761.00°
_ 6!CP- Shower arm- in nos 500296.00 0 1,480.00
~_7:CP- Shower head - in nos 50 41500 207500
8 CP- Stop. Cock-1/2" innos 16" 213.00 L 340800
~ 9CP- Tap Long body- innos 0:  533.00 b -
10 CP - Tap Short Body- in nos 4 358 OO . 1,432.00
11 CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 5 55.00 275.00
I2 CP Wall Mlxer— in nos C 5. 1989 00 L _ 9__9475 00
B 0. 800 .
. 14 PVC Connectlon L5ftinNes = 9 4200 378, .00
_ 15:PVC Connection 2 ft_in Nos 75200 364 00_
| 16:CP’ Extensmn Nlpple in Nos 0 33, 00_ o _
___17/CP Tap two in one i innos 617000 761700_
... 18/CP Waste couping in nos 130 6200 306.00
Sanitary | 3 Y
1. S S Sink with drain board i in nos ‘ 0. 1,062.00 . o -
_2/S S Sink in nos S0 67700
3. EWC (P-trap)- in nos S50 51000 2.550.00
~4.EWC (S-trap)- in nos 0 380.00 -
_ 5, PVC Flush tank- in nos 2. 40800,  816.00
6 Q(_:raJmc Flush tank- innos 0. 562.00 : - -
__TlOrissapaninnos 00 34400 '
__ 8/Pedestal- in nos 22050600 ¢ 11, 132 00
9 Pedstal wash basin- | in nos 14: 999.00 13.986.00
10;Scat Cover- in nos 8 600.00 4,800.00
1T Wash basin bracket- in Pair 0 119.00 -
12 Wash Basin- in nos 0, 493.00 -
13 Loft Tank— in nos 0 935.00 . _ -
__14{Bath Tub in nos 00 76000, O
15 Anglo Indian WC in nos 0. 134r00: " T
Total e ' 66,443.00
L
_ . b | Ry
Certified by: | Cg¢rtified 7\5 TEHRECKED
e QUALITY/QUANTITY
——" f

o e

r By Dt
n : Asst\Admjn Manage o
Pro;egIMsgzg_?ﬁiEggJ MODNVENTURES Mw“ |
e MODI VENTURES




| Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no.
Stock  Register:

543 (¢)]

] :Tools & General Materla] Stock Regrstcr

Qonloany 7 N ‘Modi Ventures B
Project:  Gulmohar Gardens —~~—~ B}
Phasc:| iy _
Preparedby: N.Raj Kumar ] _
Date: 21.10.2010 ;
8 No Item i Quantity | Value Amount | Used for Type
1 FlShel plug S mm in packets 8 45.00; 360 o
2 Flsher plug in 6 mm packets . 22 45.00 990 [
3 Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos . 0. 0.40. - .for electrical work ‘Pan head
- ____4;Sheet mgtgl screws 25 x 8 mminnos; 0. 0 40 - ;for grill fi ixing EShaved head
______ 5:Sheet metal screws 35 x6mminnos: 0. __0 40 - fore electr:cal work éPan head
] 6 Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos; o 0: 0. 40 - ifor electrical work Pan head |
7SS screws - -19xSmminnos 0 040 - for tower bolt Panhead
8 SS screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos. 00 40 - __fdoor number platos Pan h_ead_ o
) SS screws - 35 x8 mm in nos 0 040 - idoor stopper Pan head
1 0_ Wood screws 25x 8 mm in nos 0 0. 407 - for window hmges Shaved head
_ iWood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 915: 0.40: 366 _for door hmges 7 Shaved head
12 Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 3 0.40: 2 for PVC pipes ‘,Shayod hga_dm
_13iCoach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0 0.4¢ - for WC ficing . i
. Hardware _ o | %
_ .. HiGlass for iouvers m nos 0 16 00 e ~ B
2 nges 4" in nos o 14 11 00 1,254 S
77777 3/Main door Mortlse lock in nos S0 147 00 - B
488 door handles 6" in nos 0 80. 00 - )
5 S8 door stopper in nos ' o 56. OO: -
6 S8 Tower bolt 4" in nos : 0 60.00; - éwmdows _
7 SS Tower bolt 6" in nos o -0 30. 00 - ;french doors ) B
_ 88s tubular lock in nos o 0. 330 00 - -
_ 9ss wmdow handles 4" in nos 0 60, 00 - o
___ |Doors & . Wood L ‘ L e
1] FEush Doors 37" wide i in nos 0 1074,54; ) -
2 Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 0 929.33: -
3i Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 1 755.08 EEE
4 Flush Doors other sizes in nos 0. 92933 -
) 5 Panel Doors 37" wideinnos 4. 2043, 74 8, !75
7 6 Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 39- 1 767 56 68 935
___7'Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 0 314 . |
. SrPanel Doors other sizes in nes | 4. 1767 56 24,746
. 9iSal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 403288 O o
10 Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3"in nos 0 166.88: -
11iSal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3%" in nos 0 19469 -
12/Sal wood 5% x 3" x 4 in nos 0 33375 -
13'Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 584.06, -
14 Teak wood 4 x 2 112" x 7' 3° in nos ‘ 0 75521 - . ]
15 Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos B 0. 31250 -
16/ Teak wood 4" x 2 172" x 36" in nos . 0 364.58 - T
l7 ‘Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4" in nos : 0. 62500 - 7 B
18 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0109375 -
{Total N 105,582
A

£

Certified by:

t Manager/Engg.
P! VENTURES

ertified by:

A LA m‘%/;aﬂe'

ENTURES

e

| f_

g_,rItEEKED

QUALITY/QUANTITY

Byé@/' 254101

MO D! VFN TURES




Stock Reglster o
Company: ]
Project:

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] ‘ B
AT;Ies Samtary ware & CP Flttmgs Stock Register

'_ Modi Ventures
;Gulmohar Qardens - _I_I_

‘Prepared by:
; Date: _

‘N, Raj Kumar

“21.10. 2010

D.._

LA T Fleor

A B¢ Bsaspial B F | G=EF
o ; [ - ~
£ . &F E o
" " » c g2 2 é:} §
8 2 % 8 g EF ,2TE
o g 2 S © e TESE=S®
2 E 2 5 £ % 28FEFa
) o £ = o @ E e ERE %
= z & £ & £ 2 g £5E5E%
5 g i Z 5 e s sz B2SZ%8% @
S 2 2, E E 2 3 % .3 33%33sES
a z & S . 9 & g £ Z aggi’%'gﬁ'«g'%
Bathroom Tiles_Optlon 1 —deluxe _ R T i
it Beil Tensile Gre)_( , fBody 8.00 : 12.00 : 15.00 ]0 00 ##### _ 3 00 §§§i
2 Jhonson Grey  Border 8.00 250 . 30.00 417_. 5.00 ; 100 5.00
~ 3:Bell Light Grey ‘Base 1200 12.00 1500 = 15.00 : ,1_90_;, 100 1.00
4:Bell Light Grey Fioor 1200 1200 1500 . 15.00 3800 1.00 . 3800
5: ‘Motif - 1000 100
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - deluxe - - 100 1.00 100
_ ereVll Marvel . _|Body . 8.00 10.00 . sl 100 | p
- 2{Jhonson Brown ) ___gorgier i © 800 4.17 | 5.00 RN
3 Bell Cloudy Seyana ‘Base 1200 1500 ##### ) 100
4Bl Cloudy Seyana  Floor 12.00 1500 1.00 ; 1001 7. 0
5 MOtlf - 100 Uy
'Bathroom Tlies Optlon 3 deiuxe SR (/I B
1 ... _  :Body 7o h00 100 1.00
2 . Border o 100 1804 1.0
3 ‘Base - 160

s Motif .ot 100G 160 100 |

Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - -semi deluxe - 100

1 Body - 00
2  Border - 100 200 7' 050
3 Base - LO0. 1007 100
4 Floor , s 100 100 : 1,:,0,0..
5 Motif ; - 1007 1007 100
Bathroom ‘Tiles Option 5 -semi deluxe ) T 100° 100! 1o
Body o oo 100 100‘ 0
‘Border S : - 100 © 100

:Ba_se - 1.0-0__5” 100___ 3
“Floor - . 100 1000 100
Motif - . 100 1000 100
_‘ - , o S, 100100 100
'Dado 8.00  12.00 1500 1000 1.00 IOO_ 1.00
f oo 1000 1.00 100
] ~Dado (1200 12.00 - 1500 1500 1.00 . 100 T.00
Floor Tlles Deluxe L o ‘ o - 1.06 1 1007 100
i Ceramic - . 100 100 100
Floor Tiles - Semi Deluxe : . Wt 100 100 100
11Jhonson Marbonite  Vitrified 2400 2400 400 "16.00 rEBRE 1,00 7 HhEss

/ N _ P T ——

fur P
Certified by: LCKED
M QUQ,LITYIQUANTITY
il

! Project Manager/Engg.

! MOD!I VENTURES

> ﬁ/z@( 9511011

MODI VENTURES




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c))
Stock Reglster

Steel_stock register

Company .
. :Guimohar Gardens
mwo
:N.Raj Kurnar
Date: 21.10.2010
Balance in _
number of  Weight of Total weight
S No 3 ltem ._rods of 40’ 40'rod in kes ‘in kgs
) Steelbinding wire inkgs 250 - 350
________ __2;Steel Rebar - lOﬂlln_m kgs 40 750 300
o Stecl Rebar- 2mminkes 450 1067 as0or
_. #4{Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs i 120 18961 2276
- 5 Stecl Rebar 20 mm in kgs 50 29_63 A 1481
.6 Steef Rebar - 25 mm in kgs 25 . 46.30 LE57
7 7 Steel Rebar 30mminkgs - 66.67 -
8iSteel Rebar - 8 mm inkgs 180 . 4.50 810
iTotal ‘ 11,075.94
_jAmount | 420,885.89
S No Item of lengts Value Amount
) __1length in nos - 20 0 -
2 ‘length in nos S35 240 8400
_ 3 Hlength in nos - 132 -
4 length in nos - 180 -
oo 5:mm - 20" length in nos - 280 -
_6imm-20' length in nos 38 360 13,680
__1xLS5 mm - 20’ iength in nos 20360 7200
o 8,x2 7 mm - 20° length in nos [ A e 2, 560
_[lenth in nos B R} I
B ___”IO.mm_ZO‘ length in nos sop a0
_1timm - 20" length in nos 28 360 10,080
]2 20’ length in nos - 230 -

N 13 - 20" length in nos _ - 640 -
. 14imm - 20' length in nos 25 200, 5000
151 Ipn_g_th in nos 320 180 . 57,600

.. .18 length in nos - 240 .
_____________ 17 lengthinnos 70 60 4200
18 18" length in nos 90 340 ¢ 30,600
:Total . 139,320
/
Certified by: Ceftified by

-

Project Manager/Engg.
MQD! VENTURES _;

Adm n Manager
Asst 1 VENTURES

L M EEKED

’”QLTALITYIQUI\ NTITY

By@{ 7}‘{0)10

MODI VENTUR-ES




General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)]

Stock Register: ‘Tools & Genera] Materlal Stock Reglster 7
Company_ ‘Modi Ventuaes )
Project: ‘Gulmohar Gardens
Phase:, R )
Prepal ed by: :N.Raj Kumar
Date: _ 21.10.2010
SNo | Item Balance Quantity  Value Amount
1:Black Cuaring Pipe-3/4" in kgs 30 3700 111
2 ‘Bombay Broom- in nos 208 7.00 L. 1456
~ 3:Chisel flat- in nos - 4500 _1 .
4 Coconut Broom- in nos _ S 109 600, 654
___2/Consumables- Acid- in Lirs 17 8000 036
_ 3iCrobars in nos 4 39400 ; 1,576
4 {Fevicol in Kgs - 11000 | -
- ‘5_‘ Fruit pa(;kmg covels m packets ' - 60.00 -
3 Gl Bucket- in nos ) ) 90.00". 450 |
4 /GI'Pots-in nos 73.00 . 50
A' 5: Gova rope- in bundles E _166.00 P 1 992"
__6iGumpas - big - in nos 122000 732
~ 4/Gumpas - small - in nos 77000
_ 5:Hammer all types in nos 95.00 |
_6:Hold fast for doors in nos 6. 4200 ;
" 7/Kabootar jali in bundles L1500
sl 5500
~ 6.Labour Helmet male-'in nos 59000 3,83
7 Plastic Mugm nos - .o 00 _" _ —
~ 8 Poker bit in nos 20 28000 60
_6iRecron in packets 230 3400 7,820
7 Safety belt- in nos 7. 280.00 L 1,960
8 Spade- in nos 4 8400 336
. 9Sponge-innos 246 700 igm
| _7iSuffHelmet- innos 32 12400 3968
___8ITile grout in kgs o 64 3500 2240
9 White cement in 25 kg in bags - 38000 T
~10|Janta Paste in in grams - A [
8! Araltide in gms - 1.00 : -
‘Total 42,499
Cement and Building Material :
SNo | Ttem Balance Quantity = [ Value Amount
_. IiCement 53 Grade in bags 505 - 180.00 90,900
. _2iCement PPC grade in bags - 180.00 . -]
5 Corse sand in cft 22000 -
3 Fme sand in cft '75_00'". 2400 12,600
_ 250 . 2200 5500
. 6.Robo sand in cft 5000 1800 9,000
7:Solid Blocks 4" 350 1400 4900
8'Solid Blocks 6" 400 20.00 8,000
9 Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos 2500 200" 5,000
Total - 135,300

Certified hy: ;

i Project Manager/Engg.
i MODI VENTURES

C éiﬁed ﬁh

Asst. in Manager

e

} QU&UTY'OU A AATITYJ

‘.__,._—-—4.—-—'1 ol

MOD! VENTURES :
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